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FECNA - IMDER PALMIRA

Xlii Festival Nacional Interclubes De Natacion

14 - 17 De Diciembre De 2015

1 50m Libre/50m Free Women
Age Group: 11 years | f

Nacional 00:25.62

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 031222 3 5 Bog/Comp  MORALES ROJAS Ayelen Sue 00:32.43 00:31.54 81.230%
2 040229 3 4 Val/Accv TELLO VARELA Laura Sofia 00:32.39 00:31.92 80.263%
3 040419 3 6 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ TORRES Maria Camila 00:33.40 00:32.53 78.758%
4 040412 3 3 Cal/Acaf GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 00:32.95 00:32.57 78.661%
5 031214 3 1 Tol/Tibt BERMEO GIRALDO Sharit Valentina 00:35.91 00:33.32 76.891%
6 040505 3 7 Val/Accv GARCIA BARONA Estefania 00:34.62 00:34.35 74.585%
7 041002 3 2 Atl/Dela ORTEGA OSPINO Valentina 00:34.09 00:34.87 73.473%
8 040412 2 1 Bog/Naut PINTO RINCON Sofia Helena 00:38.24 00:35.12 72.950%
9 040927 2 6 Bog/Comp LOZANO CALDERON Paula Andrea 00:37.84 00:36.22 70.734%
10 040209 3 8 Bog/Comp  HERNANDEZ SOTELO Sara Lorena 00:36.24 00:36.29 70.598%
11 040709 2 7 Bog/Naut VARGAS VILLAMIL Laura Alejandra 00:38.21 00:36.71 69.790%
12 041103 2 4 Boy/Marb BECERRA GUERRERO Darcy Mairena 00:36.94 00:37.19 68.889%
13 040726 2 8 Bog/Apzb ORTIZ VEGA Paula Valentina 00:38.59 00:37.38 68.539%
14 040527 2 3 Boy/Duhu GUERRERO COLMENARES Luna Natalia 00:37.84 00:37.41 68.484%
15 040918 1 6 Boy/Duhu JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Mariana 00:39.54 00:37.73 67.904%
16 040521 2 2 Bog/Comp  RINCON MARTINEZ Gabriela 00:38.12 00:37.84 67.706%
17 031231 1 5 Bog/Naut ORJUELA DORADO Gabriela 00:39.16 00:37.91 67.581%
18 040924 1 2 Ris/Sale MARTINEZ OCAMPO Manuela 00:40.64 00:38.04 67.350%
19 040308 2 5 Cau/Orcu DAZA MUNOZ Dana Mishell 00:37.51 00:38.31 66.875%
20 040115 1 4 Bog/Comp  ZARATE MILLAN Linda Melissa 00:38.92 00:38.45 66.632%
21 040812 1 3 Bog/Naut VASQUEZ BARRIOS lIsabella 00:39.39 00:39.30 65.191%
22 040208 1 7 Ris/Sale IDARRAGA CASTANEDA Maria Paz 00:44.28 00:42.48 60.311%
2 50m Libre/50m Free Women

Age Group: 10 years | f

Nacional 00:25.62

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 050512 4 1 Bog/Comp  LEGUIZAMON LEAL Jimena 00:38.36 00:35.48 72.210%
1 050401 4 4 Val/Vkgv SOTO DE MOYA Valentina 00:35.60 00:35.48 72.210%
3 050326 4 2 Bog/Comp  DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Dania Nicole 00:37.84 00:35.60 71.966%
4 050701 1 5 Val/Orct BONILLA VARELA Dayanna N.T. 00:35.77 71.624%
5 050919 4 7 Bog/Naut BOTERO OSPINA Valentina 00:37.84 00:35.82 71.524%
6 050105 4 6 Boy/Duhu ROA CARDENAS Yuri Valentina 00:37.77 00:36.13 70.911%
7 050224 4 5 Cal/Acaf BETANCUR ARIAS Mariana 00:36.36 00:36.42 70.346%
8 050512 4 3 Val/Vkgv BARRERA MOLINA Alejandra 00:36.74 00:36.86 69.506%
9 050220 3 3 Bog/Comp  CAMARGO RINCON Maria Paula 00:39.77 00:37.76 67.850%
10 050727 3 6 Ffaa/Mil LESMES MONTES Sofia 00:39.97 00:38.06 67.315%
11 050318 4 8 Bog/Nrvb VALENCIA SANCHEZ Juliana 00:38.58 00:38.26 66.963%
12 050114 3 5 Cal/Orcl OSPINA BETANCUR Sofia 00:39.14 00:38.38 66.754%
13 050912 3 8 Bog/Naut GARCIA HERNANDEZ Nicole Mariana 00:41.93 00:38.71 66.184%
14 050621 1 4 CallAcaf ALDANA GRISALES Maria Paula N.T. 00:39.22 65.324%
15 050322 3 4 Cun/Wahc MANTILLA ROJAS Alexa Dana Valeria 00:38.99 00:39.42 64.992%
16 050104 3 1 Atl/Acad PALACIOS URIBE Valeria 00:41.81 00:39.51 64.844%
17 050831 3 2 Boy/Duhu HURTADO GOMEZ Darcy Alejandra 00:40.50 00:39.54 64.795%
18 050905 2 3 Sant/Shar CAICEDO AYALA Paula Valentina 00:42.53 00:40.51 63.244%
19 050113 2 4 Val/Vkgv TASON ZULUAGA Antonia 00:42.30 00:40.52 63.228%
20 050308 3 7 Bog/Comp  DE LOS RIOS AMAYA Estefania 00:41.31 00:40.91 62.625%
21 050412 2 5 Bog/Comp  RINCON ROA Iris Mariana 00:42.33 00:41.26 62.094%
22 050319 2 2 Bog/Naut HERNANDEZ PRADA Alejandra 00:43.35 00:41.94 61.087%
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Continuing... Event: 2 50m Libre/50m Free Age Group: 10 YEARS | F

23 051203 2 6 Boy/Nptb BARRERA CRUZ Juana Sofia 00:42.98 00:42.09 60.870%
24 050221 2 7 Bog/Trib DUARTE SANABRIA Lucia 00:50.30 00:42.37 60.467%
25 050526 2 1 Val/Orct GRANADA ALARCON Jenifer N.T. 00:46.15 55.515%
26 050719 1 3 Boy/Duhu FLECHAS RAMIREZ Danna Valentina N.T. 00:49.51 51.747%
3 50m Libre/50m Free Men

Age Group: 12 years|m

Nacional 00:22.52

Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030622 7 5 Cau/Orcu DIAZ SANDOVAL Juan Fernando 00:30.07 00:29.54 76.236%
2 030216 7 6 Val/Delv MOSQUERA VERGARA Daniel Esteban 00:30.42 00:29.60 76.081%
3 030720 7 2 Bog/Fenb RINCON HERNANDEZ Franz David 00:30.68 00:29.83 75.494%
4 030101 6 5 Bog/Comp  SANCHEZ GARCIA Luis Enrique 00:31.68 00:30.37 74.152%
5 030630 7 3 Ant/Cadm ZAPATA BENJUMEA Johan Andrey 00:30.14 00:30.39 74.103%
6 030117 6 8 Bog/Naut MUNOZ LINCE Nicolas Enrique 00:33.63 00:30.52 73.788%
7 030610 7 7 Bog/Comp  OBANDO SALGADO Sebastian 00:30.98 00:30.97 72.716%
8 030109 6 6 Tol/Tibt DIAZ BRICENO Santiago Andres 00:32.52 00:31.00 72.645%
9 030706 7 1 Val/Estv QUINTERO RAYO Sebastian 00:31.36 00:31.05 72.528%
10 030102 7 4 Tol/Tibt OSORIO TOVAR Ruben Dario 00:30.07 00:31.13 72.342%
11 030403 6 7 Val/Crpv TORRES QUIROGA Luis Alejandro 00:32.87 00:31.37 71.788%
12 030226 7 8 Ant/Acit CANO GUZMAN Thomas 00:31.49 00:31.39 71.743%
13 030313 6 4 Bog/Trib MEDINA ESCANDON Ikker Santiago 00:31.51 00:31.40 71.720%
14 030501 6 3 Ant/Acit GIRALDO ALVAREZ Simon 00:31.96 00:31.41 71.697%
15 031208 6 2 Ris/Flam VIZCAYA CIFUENTES Santiago 00:32.53 00:31.83 70.751%
16 031115 5 6 Bog/Comp  TRIVINO SANTANA Daniel Felipe 00:33.87 00:32.08 70.200%
17 030208 5 5 Bog/Comp  NAVARRETE GOMEZ David Fernando 00:33.85 00:32.69 68.890%
18 030423 5 2 Bog/Comp  PICON DIAZ Jesus Edgardo 00:34.06 00:33.01 68.222%
19 031030 5 3 Bog/Fenb RODRIGUEZ JARA Mateo 00:33.85 00:33.10 68.036%
20 030904 6 1 Bog/Fenb GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Jose 00:33.58 00:33.17 67.893%
21 031105 5 4 Val/Crpv CARVAJAL CAPOTE Nelson 00:33.72 00:33.46 67.304%
22 030505 5 1 Bog/Comp  SALCEDO LOPEZ Juan Felipe 00:34.61 00:33.85 66.529%
23 031009 4 6 Val/Vkgv HERRERA RAMIREZ Simon 00:35.42 00:34.00 66.235%
24 031128 5 7 Val/Vkgv CIFUENTES OCAMPO Juan Sebastian 00:34.15 00:34.03 66.177%
24 030702 5 8 Boy/Sldb ORTEGA DIAZ Jorge Alejandro 00:34.88 00:34.03 66.177%
26 031003 3 5 Bog/Alb ACERO PEDRAZA Juan Fernando 00:36.09 00:34.10 66.041%
27 030724 4 5 Ris/Flam FORERO BONILLA Jacobo 00:35.32 00:34.11 66.022%
28 031012 4 8 Ant/Estr CALLE AGUIRRE Santiago 00:36.08 00:34.48 65.313%
29 030616 1 3 Val/Vkgv BOTERO GARCIA Juan Pablo N.T. 00:34.51 65.256%
30 030216 4 1 Cal/Orcl SALAZAR PENUELA Alejandro 00:36.02 00:34.59 65.106%
31 030717 4 7 Ffaa/Mil DUARTE MONTES Samuel 00:35.88 00:34.62 65.049%
32 030724 3 8 Ant/Estr ESTRADA GAMBOA Esteban 00:37.13 00:34.90 64.527%
33 030513 4 2 Bog/Comp  ANGULO ORTIZ Jhoan Nicolas 00:35.87 00:35.01 64.324%
34 030210 4 4 Val/Delv PINZON COBO Cristian Camilo 00:35.27 00:35.37 63.670%
35 030322 3 2 Ffaa/Mil LOPEZ LOPEZ David Geronimo 00:36.61 00:35.49 63.454%
36 031125 3 3 Ant/Estr CORTES LONDONO Jacobo 00:36.37 00:35.51 63.419%
37 030407 3 6 Bog/Comp  CORTES TRASLAVINA Juan Sebastian 00:36.40 00:35.52 63.401%
38 030625 3 4 Bog/Alb CHETHUAN ESQUERRA Daniel 00:36.09 00:35.57 63.312%
39 031026 3 7 Atl/Dela MERCADO GALLEGO Carlos David 00:36.74 00:35.73 63.028%
40 030329 3 1 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ DUQUE Francisco 00:36.92 00:35.92 62.695%
41 021223 4 3 Atl/Acad NIETO MENDEZ Luis Miguel 00:35.35 00:36.45 61.783%
41 030504 2 5 Bog/Alb RAMIREZ SANCHEZ Jorge Stiven 00:38.39 00:36.45 61.783%
43 031109 2 4 Ris/Flam PLATA PULGARIN Antuan 00:37.81 00:37.26 60.440%
44 030121 2 3 Bog/Roc MORA VARGAS Juan Esteban 00:38.65 00:37.30 60.375%
45 030512 1 4 Boy/Sldb ALVAREZ CASTRO Sebastian 00:41.38 00:37.65 59.814%
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Continuing... Event: 3  50m Libre/50m Free Age Group: 12 YEARS | M

46 031007 1 5 Bog/Naut SUAREZ GAMBOA Juan Diego 00:42.36 00:38.76 58.101%
47 030717 2 7 Ant/Cala VANEGAS SERNA Santiago 00:41.21 00:39.32 57.274%
48 031024 2 2 Val/Vkgv COBO HOYOS Samuel 00:39.88 00:39.78 56.611%
49 030103 2 6 Bog/Roc CASAS COLMENARES Luis Daniel 00:39.60 00:40.18 56.048%
4 50m Libre/50m Free Men
Age Group: 11 years|m
Nacional 00:22.52
Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 031222 5 4 VallAccv TABIMA SERRANO Juan Sebastian 00:31.44 00:30.75 73.236%
2 040111 5 6 Ris/Sale SERNA TORRES Jaime Andres 00:32.13 00:31.31 71.926%
3 040123 5 3 Tol/Tibt PAIBA MORERA Mario Angel 00:31.97 00:31.57 71.334%
4 040111 5 5 Ris/Come GUTIERREZ DUENES Melquis Andres 00:31.77 00:31.89 70.618%
5 040106 5 7 Bog/Arr BENDEK MARTINEZ Samuel Eduardo 00:33.11 00:32.15 70.047%
6 040506 5 2 Tol/Tibt AFANADOR GOMEZ Juan Pablo 00:33.06 00:32.74 68.784%
7 040822 5 8 Val/Estv MORENO POLO Juan David 00:34.02 00:32.79 68.679%
8 040106 5 1 Tol/Tibt GUTIERREZ MORALES Santiago 00:33.60 00:32.91 68.429%
9 031214 4 6 Ris/Sale CASTANO LOPEZ Alejandro 00:34.69 00:33.47 67.284%
10 040610 4 2 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Carlos Santiago 00:34.84 00:33.68 66.865%
11 040109 4 5 Val/Cofv GOMEZ ALARCON Santiago 00:34.43 00:33.94 66.352%
12 040217 4 4 Bog/Comp  PULIDO VALERO Santiago Andres 00:34.26 00:33.99 66.255%
13 040921 3 5 Bog/Comp PINILLA BOHORQUEZ Juan Camilo 00:36.08 00:34.42 65.427%
14 040226 4 3 Ris/Come FAJARDO ARIAS Pablo 00:34.46 00:34.59 65.106%
14 041008 4 1 Atl/Acad PIESCHACON DELGADO Santiago 00:35.74 00:34.59 65.106%
16 040202 1 2 Sant/Imrs CACERES SERRANO Juan David N.T. 00:34.82 64.675%
17 040315 3 4 Atl/Dela ROJAS CALDERON Jairo Roberto 00:36.03 00:34.91 64.509%
18 041130 1 8 Boy/Duhu PAVA ESPITIA Cristian Daniel N.T. 00:35.21 63.959%
19 040126 4 7 Bog/Roc MANTILLA CHACON Juan Diego 00:35.64 00:35.29 63.814%
20 040524 3 2 Val/Accv FLOREZ CALDERON Andres Felipe 00:36.93 00:35.38 63.652%
21 040514 3 7 Boy/Duhu RUIZ MENDEZ Ethan Sean Matthew 00:36.94 00:35.95 62.643%
22 041002 4 8 Boy/Duhu DIAZ ANDRADE Luis Miguel 00:35.88 00:36.12 62.348%
23 040306 3 1 Val/Vkgv ORTIZ ECHEVERRY Alejandro 00:36.95 00:36.19 62.227%
24 040227 3 3 Atl/Acro ARIZA HERRERA Ruben Jaime 00:36.77 00:36.46 61.766%
24 040727 3 8 Ris/Sale TORO OROZCO Luis Felipe 00:37.89 00:36.46 61.766%
26 040503 3 6 Sant/Stos BOSSIO RINCON Nicolas Elias 00:36.78 00:36.99 60.881%
27 040318 2 1 Bog/Rin CASTILLO SERNA Antonio 00:40.91 00:37.10 60.701%
28 041010 2 5 Bog/Rin VERGARA VELASCO Daniel 00:38.93 00:37.44 60.150%
29 040424 2 4 Bog/Naut LOZANO MENDEZ Juan Pablo 00:38.41 00:37.57 59.941%
30 040206 2 6 Bog/Roc DOMINGUEZ GALINDO Nicolas 00:39.32 00:37.75 59.656%
31 040409 1 7 Val/Orct GARCIA GARCIA Juan Diego N.T. 00:38.47 58.539%
32 040408 2 3 CallAcaf RESTREPO CARDONA Juan Jose 00:39.03 00:39.02 57.714%
33 041121 1 4 Boy/Duhu MARTINEZ PUENTES Omar Yesid 00:41.98 00:39.20 57.449%
34 040320 2 2 Sant/Imrs ARCINIEGAS SANCHEZ Brayan Eliot 00:40.20 00:40.31 55.867%
35 041123 2 8 CallAcaf OCAMPO RINCON Santiago 00:41.81 00:41.08 54.820%
36 040618 11 Val/Estv MARTINEZ LONDONO Sean Paul N.T. 00:41.10 54.793%
37 040213 1 6 Val/Estv ARTUNDUAGA VIVAS Kevin Santiago 00:48.55 00:45.77 49.203%

040104 2 7 Bov/Titb ARISTIZABAL GARCIA Fabio Humberto 00:40.24 No Show

031231 1 3 Bov/Titb CARABALLO ORTEGA Jose David 00:45.97 No Show

040206 1 5 Bov/Titb CORTINA BELENO Naffer Santiago 00:44.08 No Show

Page 3/29 Programa generado desde el Servicio Web 20151221190631

sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com



PO

FEDERACO COLOVBIANADENATACIN

FECNA - IMDER PALMIRA

Xlii Festival Nacional Interclubes De Natacion

14 - 17 De Diciembre De 2015

5 100m Pecho/100m Breast Women

Age Group: 11 years | f

Nacional 01:11.57

Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040216 2 4 Bog/Comp  TORRES BERNAL Natalia 01:28.00 01:26.41 82.826%
2 040604 2 3 Bog/Comp  CADENA PEDRAZA Camila Alejandra 01:34.20 01:31.39 78.313%
3 031222 2 5 Bog/Comp  MORALES ROJAS Ayelen Sue 01:29.68 01:34.10 76.057%
4 040726 2 8 Bog/Apzb ORTIZ VEGA Paula Valentina 01:49.74 01:39.57 71.879%
5 040212 2 7 Bog/Apzb AREVALO AMAYA Sara Johana 01:48.81 01:41.50 70.512%
6 040529 2 2 Val/Orct JARAMILLO DIAZ Mariana 01:46.26 01:43.52 69.136%
7 040226 2 6 Ris/Sale GIL TAMAYO Valentina 01:42.48 01:45.34 67.942%
8 040812 2 1 Bog/Naut VASQUEZ BARRIOS lIsabella 01:49.59 01:46.26 67.354%
9 040208 1 5 Ris/Sale IDARRAGA CASTANEDA Maria Paz 01:51.85 01:50.79 64.600%
10 040308 1 3 Cau/Orcu DAZA MUNOZ Dana Mishell N.T. 01:51.89 63.965%
040328 1 4 Bov/Titb ARROYO RUIZ Danna Cristina 01:51.77 No Show

§) 100m Pecho/100m Breast Men
Age Group: 12 years|m
Nacional 01:00.53
Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030413 3 4 Val/Cofv CAICEDO VILLADA Andres Fernando 01:22.80 01:22.63 73.254%
2 030211 3 3 Bog/Comp  GARCIA BELTRAN David Santiago 01:29.37 01:26.21 70.212%
3 030222 3 5 Ant/Cadm MUNOZ OLAYA Andres 01:27.67 01:27.34 69.304%
4 030208 3 6 Bog/Comp  NAVARRETE GOMEZ David Fernando 01:31.28 01:28.59 68.326%
5 030518 3 7 Bog/Arr COLLAZOS SANCHEZ Juan Pablo 01:33.79 01:28.76 68.195%
6 031008 3 1 Bog/Alb BENAVIDES ROJAS Santiago 01:34.08 01:33.91 64.455%
7 030226 3 2 Ant/Acit CANO GUZMAN Thomas 01:33.34 01:35.25 63.549%
8 030205 3 8 Boy/Duhu GALVIS CORDOBA Raul Andres 01:40.49 01:36.20 62.921%
9 031104 1 5 Val/Accv CABEZAS PATINO Daniel Enrique N.T. 01:37.21 62.267%
10 030702 2 5 Boy/Sldb ORTEGA DIAZ Jorge Alejandro 01:46.39 01:37.40 62.146%
11 031003 2 6 Bog/Alb ACERO PEDRAZA Juan Fernando 01:49.67 01:39.10 61.080%
12 030322 2 4 Ffaa/Mil LOPEZ LOPEZ David Geronimo 01:40.54 01:39.25 60.987%
13 030520 2 2 Bog/Apzb FARFAN ARCILA Angel 01:49.85 01:45.50 57.374%
14 031128 1 3 Val/Vkgv CIFUENTES OCAMPO Juan Sebastian N.T. 01:46.52 56.825%
15 031009 2 1 Val/Vkgv HERRERA RAMIREZ Simon 01:53.01 01:46.76 56.697%
16 030512 2 3 Boy/Sldb ALVAREZ CASTRO Sebastian 01:49.15 01:47.00 56.570%
17 030717 2 7 Ant/Cala VANEGAS SERNA Santiago 01:51.90 01:49.89 55.082%
18 031024 2 8 Val/Vkgv COBO HOYOS Samuel 01:54.87 01:52.81 53.657%
19 030616 1 4 Val/Vkgv BOTERO GARCIA Juan Pablo N.T. 01:57.46 51.532%
V4 4X50m Pecho/4X50m Breast Women
Age Group: 10 years | f
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim T.ithRelay T.Team Obsv.
1 RF00020 1 4 Bog/Comp 10yf Diaz Rodriguez Dania Nicole 03:35.45 N.T. 03:22.35 0.000%

10yf Camargo Rincon Maria Paula

10yf De Los Rios Amaya Estefania

10yf Leguizamon Leal Jimena
2 RF00034 1 5 Col/Vario 10yf Palacios Uribe Valeria N.T. N.T. 03:31.01 0.000%

10yf Ospina Betancur Sofia
10yf Aldana Grisales Maria Paula
10yf Betancur Arias Mariana
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Continuing... Event: 7 4X50m Pecho/4X50m Breast
Col/Vario

3 RF00031 1 2

4 RF00029 1 6

RF00037 1 3

Col/Vario

Col/Vario

Age Group: 10 YEARS | F

10yf Soto De Moya Valentina
10yf Tason Zuluaga Antonia
10yf BarreraMolina Algjandra
10yf Duarte Sanabria Lucia

10yf Hernandez Prada Algjandra

10yf Mantilla Rojas AlexaDana Vaeria
10yf GarciaHernandez Nicole Mariana
10yf Botero Ospina Vaentina

10yf Hurtado Gomez Darcy Alejandra
10yf Flechas Ramirez Danna Vaentina
10yf Barrera Cruz Juana Sofia

10yf Roa Cardenas Yuri Valentina

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

03:35.97

03:42.48

Disqualified

0.000%

0.000%

8 4X50m Pecho/4X50m Breast

Age Group: 11 years|m

Place Birth
1 RMO00035

Ht Ln Team

[N
N

2 RMO00038 1 5

3 RMO00040 1 6

4 RM00025 1 7

5 RM00041 1 2

6 RM00027 1 1

7 RM00039 1 3

Col/Vario

Col/Vario

Col/Vario

Col/Vario

Col/Vario

Col/Vario

Col/Vario

Name

11ym Pulido Valero Santiago Andres
11ym Ariza Rodriguez Carlos Santiago
11ym Lozano Mendez Juan Pablo
11ym Pinilla Bohorquez Juan Camilo

11ym Gutierrez Duenes Melquis Andres
11ym Fajardo Arias Pablo

11ym Artunduaga Vivas Kevin Santiago
11ym Tabima Serrano Juan Sebastian

11ym Moreno Polo Juan David
11ym Castano Lopez Alejandro
11ym Toro Orozco Luis Felipe
11ym Serna Torres Jaime Andres

11ym Ortiz Echeverry Algjandro

11ym Castillo Serna Antonio

11ym VergaraVelasco Daniel

11ym Bendek Martinez Samuel Eduardo

11ym Pava Espitia Cristian Daniel

11ym Diaz Andrade Luis Miguel

11ym Martinez Puentes Omar Yesid
11ym Ruiz Mendez Ethan Sean Matthew

11ym Caceres Serrano Juan David
11ym Bossio Rincon Nicolas Elias
11ym Arciniegas Sanchez Brayan Eliot
11ym Quintero Salazar Edgar Eduardo

11ym Ocampo Rincon Santiago
11ym Martinez Londono Sean Paul
11ym Restrepo Cardona Juan Jose
11ym Gomez Alarcon Santiago

Men

Prelim
N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

T.1th.Relay
N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

T.Team
03:08.25

03:09.85

03:12.40

03:16.55

03:23.80

03:23.86

03:36.40

Obsv.
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

O 4X50m Pecho/4X50m Breast

Age Group: 11 years | f

Place Birth Ht Ln
1 RFO0001 1 4

Team

2 RF00028 1 7

Bog/Comp

Col/Vario

Name

11yf Torres Bernal Natalia

11yf Cadena Pedraza Camila Alejandra
11yf Cortes Forero Laura Camila

11yf Morales Rojas Ayelen Sue

11yf Quinonez Orjuela Angie Camila Algjand
11yf Treco Saavedra Sharol Nicold

11yf Ortiz Vega Paula Valentina

11yf Bermeo Giraldo Sharit Vaentina

Women

Prelim
02:46.49

N.T.

T.1th.Relay
N.T.

N.T.

02:49.18

03:00.86

Obsv.
0.000%

0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 9 4X50m Pecho/4X50m Breast

3 RF00042

4 RF00002

5 RF00045

6 RF00043

7 RF00036

1 3 Col/Vario

1 5 Bog/Comp

1 2 Col/Vario

1 6 Col/Vario

1 1 Col/Vario

Age Group: 11 YEARS | F

11yf Munoz Moreno Alisson Dayana
11yf Rojas Carmona Camila Andrea
11yf Becerra Guerrero Darcy Mairena
11yf Herrera Gomez LinaMaria

11yf Jimenez Torres Maria Camila
11yf Hernandez Sotelo Sara Lorena
11yf Lozano Calderon Paula Andrea
11yf Zarate Millan Linda Melissa

11yf Ortega Ospino Valentina

11yf Jimenez Ramirez Mariana

11yf Guerrero Colmenares Luna Natalia
11yf Gomez Hurtado Stefania

11yf Vargas Villamil Laura Alegjandra
11yf Orjuela Dorado Gabriela

11yf Vasquez Barrios Isabella

11yf Pinto Rincon Sofia Helena

11yf Arevalo Amaya Sara Johana
11yf Idarraga Castaneda Maria Paz
11yf Martinez Ocampo Manuela
11yf Gil Tamayo Valentina

N.T.

03:14.84

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

03:12.09

03:14.22

03:21.12

03:26.27

03:28.40

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

10 4X50m Pecho/4X50m Breast Men
Age Group: 12 years|m

Place Birth
1 RMO00003

2 RM00024

3 RMO00046

4 RMO00044

5 RM00004

6 RM00047

7 RMO00030

8 RMO00026

Ht Ln Team
Bog/Comp

N
N

1 5 Col/Vario

1 6 Col/Vario

2 7 Col/Vario

2 5 Bog/Comp

1 4 Col/Vario

2 6 Col/Vario

2 8 Col/Vario

Name

12ym Navarrete Gomez David Fernando
12ym Sanchez Garcia Luis Enrique
12ym Obando Salgado Sebastian

12ym Garcia Beltran David Santiago

12ym Cano Guzman Thomas
12ym Munoz Perez Sebastian
12ym Giraldo Alvarez Simon
12ym Munoz Olaya Andres

12ym Mosquera Vergara Daniel Esteban
12ym Torres Quiroga Luis Alejandro
12ym Pinzon Cobo Cristian Camilo
12ym Quintero Rayo Sebastian

12ym Caicedo Villada Andres Fernando
12ym Vizcaya Cifuentes Santiago

12ym Forero Bonilla Jacobo

12ym Plata Pulgarin Antuan

12ym Picon Diaz Jesus Edgardo
12ym Trivino Santana Daniel Felipe
12ym Jimenez Duque Francisco
12ym Ariza Rodriguez Juan Nicolas

12ym Pantoja Avila Luis Felipe
12ym Alvarez Castro Sebastian
12ym Galvis Cordoba Raul Andres
12ym Ortega Diaz Jorge Alejandro

12ym Lopez Lopez David Geronimo
12ym Duarte Montes Samuel

12ym Osorio Tovar Ruben Dario
12ym Diaz Briceno Santiago Andres

12ym Medina Escandon Ikker Santiago
12ym Rodriguez Jara Mateo

12ym Gonzalez Rodriguez Juan Jose
12ym Rincon Hernandez Franz David

Prelim
02:45.21

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

03:04.45

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

T.1th.Relay
N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

T.T
02:41.89

g

02:48.63

02:53.79

02:54.04

02:58.99

02:59.05

03:02.59

03:05.09

Obsv.
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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FEDERACO COLOVBIANADENATACIN

FECNA - IMDER PALMIRA

Xlii Festival Nacional Interclubes De Natacion

14 - 17 De Diciembre De 2015

Continuing... Event: 10  4X50m Pecho/4X50m Breast Age Group: 12 YEARS | M

9 RMO0005 2 3 Bog/Comp 12ym Diaz Leon Nicolas 03:28.08 N.T. 03:06.75 0.000%

12ym Angulo Ortiz Jhoan Nicolas

12ym Salcedo Lopez Juan Felipe

12ym Cortes Traslavina Juan Sebastian
10 RMO00023 2 1 Bog/Alb 12ym Benavides Rojas Santiago N.T. N.T. 03:15.36 0.000%

12ym Chethuan Esquerra Daniel

12ym Ramirez Sanchez Jorge Stiven

12ym Acero Pedraza Juan Fernando
11 RMO0032 1 3 Col/Vario 12ym Herrera Ramirez Simon N.T. N.T. 03:27.08 0.000%

12ym Botero Garcia Juan Pablo

12ym Cobo Hoyos Samuel

12ym Cifuentes Ocampo Juan Sebastian
12 RMO0O0033 2 2 Col/Vario 12ym Gutierrez Urrego Juan Jose N.T. N.T. 03:29.64 0.000%

12ym Nieto Mendez Luis Miguel

12ym Aldana Grisales Santiago

12ym Salazar Penuela Alegjandro
11 50m Mariposa/50m Fly Men
Age Group: 12 years| m
Nacional 00:23.99
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030216 5 4 Val/Delv MOSQUERA VERGARA Daniel Esteban 00:32.48 00:31.92 75.157%
2 030102 5 2 Tol/Tibt OSORIO TOVAR Ruben Dario 00:33.15 00:32.29 74.295%
3 030622 5 1 Cau/Orcu DIAZ SANDOVAL Juan Fernando 00:33.54 00:32.50 73.815%
4 030413 5 5 Val/Cofv CAICEDO VILLADA Andres Fernando 00:32.81 00:32.80 73.140%
5 030630 5 3 Ant/Cadm ZAPATA BENJUMEA Johan Andrey 00:32.83 00:32.93 72.852%
6 030313 5 6 Bog/Trib MEDINA ESCANDON Ikker Santiago 00:33.10 00:32.98 72.741%
7 030610 4 5 Bog/Comp  OBANDO SALGADO Sebastian 00:35.29 00:34.00 70.559%
8 030105 5 7 Ant/Acit MUNOZ PEREZ Sebastian 00:33.53 00:34.07 70.414%
9 031104 4 6 Val/Accv CABEZAS PATINO Daniel Enrique 00:36.50 00:34.95 68.641%
10 030109 4 1 Tol/Tibt DIAZ BRICENO Santiago Andres 00:36.81 00:35.02 68.504%
11 031115 4 3 Bog/Comp  TRIVINO SANTANA Daniel Felipe 00:36.35 00:35.07 68.406%
12 030623 3 3 Bog/Comp  DIAZ LEON Nicolas 00:37.86 00:35.08 68.387%
13 030515 4 7 Atl/Acro GUTIERREZ URREGO Juan Jose 00:36.74 00:35.57 67.444%
14 031208 4 4 Ris/Flam VIZCAYA CIFUENTES Santiago 00:35.08 00:35.76 67.086%
15 030517 5 8 CallAcaf ALDANA GRISALES Santiago 00:34.47 00:35.82 66.974%
16 030904 3 4 Bog/Fenb GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Jose 00:37.81 00:35.84 66.936%
17 031105 4 2 Val/Crpv CARVAJAL CAPOTE Nelson 00:36.53 00:36.23 66.216%
18 030505 3 2 Bog/Comp  SALCEDO LOPEZ Juan Felipe 00:38.01 00:36.76 65.261%
19 031012 2 5 Ant/Estr CALLE AGUIRRE Santiago 00:39.55 00:36.84 65.119%
20 031030 3 5 Bog/Fenb RODRIGUEZ JARA Mateo 00:37.83 00:37.29 64.334%
21 030124 2 4 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Juan Nicolas 00:39.15 00:37.53 63.922%
22 030513 3 7 Bog/Comp  ANGULO ORTIZ Jhoan Nicolas 00:38.68 00:37.57 63.854%
23 030407 3 6 Bog/Comp  CORTES TRASLAVINA Juan Sebastian 00:37.97 00:37.59 63.820%
24 030518 2 6 Ant/Acit PEREZ ORTIZ Daniel 00:40.50 00:38.04 63.065%
25 031008 4 8 Bog/Alb BENAVIDES ROJAS Santiago 00:37.74 00:38.89 61.687%
26 030724 3 8 Ris/Flam FORERO BONILLA Jacobo 00:38.94 00:38.91 61.655%
27 030329 3 1 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ DUQUE Francisco 00:38.84 00:39.64 60.520%
28 030210 2 2 Val/Delv PINZON COBO Cristian Camilo 00:41.04 00:39.88 60.155%
29 030423 2 3 Bog/Comp  PICON DIAZ Jesus Edgardo 00:39.70 00:40.00 59.975%
30 030625 1 4 Bog/Alb CHETHUAN ESQUERRA Daniel 00:45.87 00:41.94 57.201%
31 030121 2 8 Bog/Roc MORA VARGAS Juan Esteban 00:45.79 00:43.02 55.765%
32 030103 2 1 Bog/Roc CASAS COLMENARES Luis Daniel 00:45.24 00:43.41 55.264%
33 030504 1 5 Bog/Alb RAMIREZ SANCHEZ Jorge Stiven 00:46.08 00:43.48 55.175%
34 031109 2 7 Ris/Flam PLATA PULGARIN Antuan 00:42.67 00:45.25 53.017%
35 030717 1 3 Ant/Cala VANEGAS SERNA Santiago 00:49.33 00:47.93 50.052%
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FECNA - IMDER PALMIRA

Xlii Festival Nacional Interclubes De Natacion

14 - 17 De Diciembre De 2015

Continuing... Event: 12 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Age Group: 11 YEARS | M

12 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Men
Age Group: 11 years|m

Nacional 02:00.56

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 031222 5 4 VallAccv TABIMA SERRANO Juan Sebastian 02:55.21 02:49.65 71.064%
2 040106 5 3 Bog/Arr BENDEK MARTINEZ Samuel Eduardo 03:00.71 02:53.46 69.503%
3 040111 5 5 Ris/Come GUTIERREZ DUENES Melquis Andres 02:56.79 02:57.21 68.032%
4 040123 2 7 Tol/Tibt PAIBA MORERA Mario Angel N.T. 03:01.94 66.264%
5 040506 4 4 Tol/Tibt AFANADOR GOMEZ Juan Pablo 03:17.91 03:06.30 64.713%
6 040111 5 6 Ris/Sale SERNA TORRES Jaime Andres 03:08.44 03:06.48 64.650%
7 040217 4 6 Bog/Comp  PULIDO VALERO Santiago Andres 03:22.76 03:06.65 64.501%
8 040921 5 7 Bog/Comp  PINILLA BOHORQUEZ Juan Camilo 03:14.56 03:07.20 64.402%
9 040106 5 1 Tol/Tibt GUTIERREZ MORALES Santiago 03:15.02 03:08.04 64.114%
10 031214 5 2 Ris/Sale CASTANO LOPEZ Alejandro 03:13.80 03:09.61 63.583%
11 040514 5 8 Boy/Duhu RUIZ MENDEZ Ethan Sean Matthew 03:16.76 03:11.48 62.962%
12 040229 4 3 Sant/Stos QUINTERO SALAZAR Edgar Eduardo 03:21.32 03:12.67 62.573%
13 040822 4 5 Val/Estv MORENO POLO Juan David 03:19.09 03:13.50 62.305%
14 040610 4 7 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Carlos Santiago 03:24.98 03:16.39 61.388%
15 041002 1 7 Boy/Duhu DIAZ ANDRADE Luis Miguel N.T. 03:17.00 61.198%
16 040109 3 2 Val/Cofv GOMEZ ALARCON Santiago 03:43.71 03:19.07 60.562%
17 040424 4 1 Bog/Naut LOZANO MENDEZ Juan Pablo 03:27.28 03:20.41 60.157%
18 041130 1 8 Boy/Duhu PAVA ESPITIA Cristian Daniel N.T. 03:21.26 59.903%
19 040315 4 8 Atl/Dela ROJAS CALDERON Jairo Roberto 03:27.53 03:22.16 59.636%
20 040202 2 1 Sant/Imrs CACERES SERRANO Juan David N.T. 03:23.13 59.351%
21 040318 3 6 Bog/Rin CASTILLO SERNA Antonio 03:42.48 03:24.87 58.847%
22 040524 0 0 Val/Accv FLOREZ CALDERON Andres Felipe N.T. 03:25.09 58.784%
23 041121 2 3 Boy/Duhu MARTINEZ PUENTES Omar Yesid 300:0:46.48 03:25.62 58.632%
24 040226 3 4 Ris/Come FAJARDO ARIAS Pablo 03:31.24 03:28.22 57.900%
25 040727 4 2 Ris/Sale TORO OROZCO Luis Felipe 03:24.57 03:28.35 57.864%
26 041123 1 1 CallAcaf OCAMPO RINCON Santiago N.T. 03:29.15 57.643%
27 041010 2 4 Bog/Rin VERGARA VELASCO Daniel 03:52.01 03:30.43 57.292%
28 040227 3 5 Atl/Acro ARIZA HERRERA Ruben Jaime 03:37.58 03:32.12 56.836%
29 040409 1 6 Val/Orct GARCIA GARCIA Juan Diego N.T. 03:32.95 56.614%
30 040503 3 8 Sant/Stos BOSSIO RINCON Nicolas Elias 03:49.71 03:34.73 56.145%
31 040408 2 5 CallAcaf RESTREPO CARDONA Juan Jose 03:53.78 03:39.30 54.975%
32 041008 3 1 Atl/Acad PIESCHACON DELGADO Santiago 03:45.99 03:39.76 54.860%
33 040206 3 7 Bog/Roc DOMINGUEZ GALINDO Nicolas 03:44.92 03:41.50 54.429%
34 040213 1 4 Val/Estv ARTUNDUAGA VIVAS Kevin Santiago N.T. 04:03.67 49.477%
35 040618 1 2 Val/Estv MARTINEZ LONDONO Sean Paul N.T. 04:13.81 47.500%

040320 1 3 Sant/Imrs ARCINIEGAS SANCHEZ Brayan Eliot N.T. Disqualified

040104 2 2 Bov/Titb ARISTIZABAL GARCIA Fabio Humberto N.T. No Show

031231 2 6 Bov/Titb CARABALLO ORTEGA Jose David N.T. No Show

040206 2 8 Bov/Titb CORTINA BELENO Naffer Santiago N.T. No Show

040126 3 3 Bog/Roc MANTILLA CHACON Juan Diego 03:40.43 Disqualified

040306 1 5 Val/Vkgv ORTIZ ECHEVERRY Alejandro N.T. Disqualified

13 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Men
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13

200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Men

Age Group: 12 years| m

Nacional 02:00.56

Place
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Birth

030413
030720
030410
030216
030610
030102
030101
030222
030630
030105
030518
030117
030623
030211
030403
030501
030702
030622
030109
031115
030226
030208
031008
031104
030904
031003
031208
031030
030505
030124
030423
030313
030205
030515
030724
030518
031105
030407
030322
030210
030329
030216
030717
030706
030513
030520
030517
031012
030625
031128
030512
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Team
Val/Cofv
Bog/Fenb
Boy/Duhu
Val/Delv
Bog/Comp
Tol/Tibt
Bog/Comp
Ant/Cadm
Ant/Cadm
Ant/Acit
Bog/Arr
Bog/Naut
Bog/Comp
Bog/Comp
Val/Crpv
Ant/Acit
Boy/Sldb
Cau/Orcu
Tol/Tibt
Bog/Comp
Ant/Acit
Bog/Comp
Bog/Alb
VallAccv
Bog/Fenb
Bog/Alb
Ris/Flam
Bog/Fenb
Bog/Comp
Bog/Comp
Bog/Comp
Bog/Trib
Boy/Duhu
Atl/Acro
Ris/Flam
Ant/Acit
Val/Crpv
Bog/Comp
Ffaa/Mil
Val/Delv
Bog/Comp
Cal/Orcl
Ffaa/Mil
Val/Estv
Bog/Comp
Bog/Apzb
Cal/Acaf
Ant/Estr
Bog/Alb
Val/Vkgv
Boy/Sldb

Name

CAICEDO VILLADA Andres Fernando
RINCON HERNANDEZ Franz David
PANTOJA AVILA Luis Felipe
MOSQUERA VERGARA Daniel Esteban
OBANDO SALGADO Sebastian
OSORIO TOVAR Ruben Dario
SANCHEZ GARCIA Luis Enrique
MUNOZ OLAYA Andres

ZAPATA BENJUMEA Johan Andrey
MUNOZ PEREZ Sebastian
COLLAZOS SANCHEZ Juan Pablo
MUNOZ LINCE Nicolas Enrique
DIAZ LEON Nicolas

GARCIA BELTRAN David Santiago
TORRES QUIROGA Luis Alejandro
GIRALDO ALVAREZ Simon
ORTEGA DIAZ Jorge Alejandro
DIAZ SANDOVAL Juan Fernando
DIAZ BRICENO Santiago Andres
TRIVINO SANTANA Daniel Felipe
CANO GUZMAN Thomas
NAVARRETE GOMEZ David Fernando
BENAVIDES ROJAS Santiago
CABEZAS PATINO Daniel Enrique
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Jose
ACERO PEDRAZA Juan Fernando
VIZCAYA CIFUENTES Santiago
RODRIGUEZ JARA Mateo
SALCEDO LOPEZ Juan Felipe
ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Juan Nicolas
PICON DIAZ Jesus Edgardo
MEDINA ESCANDON Ikker Santiago
GALVIS CORDOBA Raul Andres
GUTIERREZ URREGO Juan Jose
FORERO BONILLA Jacobo

PEREZ ORTIZ Daniel

CARVAJAL CAPOTE Nelson
CORTES TRASLAVINA Juan Sebastian
LOPEZ LOPEZ David Geronimo
PINZON COBO Cristian Camilo
JIMENEZ DUQUE Francisco
SALAZAR PENUELA Alejandro
DUARTE MONTES Samuel
QUINTERO RAYO Sebastian
ANGULO ORTIZ Jhoan Nicolas
FARFAN ARCILA Angel

ALDANA GRISALES Santiago
CALLE AGUIRRE Santiago
CHETHUAN ESQUERRA Daniel
CIFUENTES OCAMPO Juan Sebastian
ALVAREZ CASTRO Sebastian

Prelim
02:43.08
02:46.48
02:48.37
02:47.95
03:01.04
02:46.77
02:53.73
02:47.68
02:49.41
02:51.61
02:53.09
03:18.42
02:56.46
02:53.67
02:59.91
02:57.95
02:59.64
N.T.
03:08.65
03:03.89
02:59.89
03:02.37
02:59.39
02:58.65
03:10.75
03:16.52
02:59.20
03:02.74
03:07.37
03:04.86
03:06.50
03:04.13
N.T.
03:08.36
03:06.36
03:07.87
03:13.74
03:14.86
03:19.90
03:17.42
03:06.68
03:18.16
03:14.73
03:15.57
03:39.72
03:19.42
N.T.
03:21.43
03:27.94
N.T.
03:27.61

Time

02:38.28
02:38.78
02:40.45
02:44.54
02:45.32
02:45.45
02:47.58
02:48.05
02:48.88
02:48.91
02:49.48
02:50.81
02:51.20
02:51.28
02:52.15
02:53.79
02:54.23
02:54.33
02:54.68
02:54.76
02:54.98
02:57.25
02:57.39
02:58.05
02:58.29
03:00.46
03:01.29
03:01.59
03:02.07
03:02.22
03:03.40
03:03.46
03:04.82
03:05.60
03:07.01
03:07.04
03:07.06
03:10.01
03:10.35
03:10.58
03:10.73
03:11.97
03:12.29
03:12.70
03:12.71
03:13.85
03:15.29
03:16.56
03:17.89
03:18.88
03:20.97

Obsv.
76.169%
75.929%
75.139%
73.271%
72.925%
72.868%
71.942%
71.741%
71.388%
71.375%
71.135%
70.581%
70.421%
70.388%
70.032%
69.371%
69.196%
69.156%
69.018%
68.986%
68.899%
68.017%
67.963%
67.711%
67.620%
66.807%
66.501%
66.391%
66.216%
66.162%
65.736%
65.715%
65.231%
64.957%
64.467%
64.457%
64.450%
63.449%
63.336%
63.260%
63.210%
62.801%
62.697%
62.564%
62.560%
62.192%
61.734%
61.335%
60.923%
60.619%

59.989%
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Continuing... Event: 13 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Age Group: 12 YEARS | M

52 030504 2 4 Bog/Alb RAMIREZ SANCHEZ Jorge Stiven 03:28.10 03:21.96 59.695%
53 030103 2 5 Bog/Roc CASAS COLMENARES Luis Daniel 03:34.43 03:24.31 59.008%
54 021223 8 4 Atl/Acad NIETO MENDEZ Luis Miguel 02:20.27 03:25.62 58.632%
55 030724 1 6 Ant/Estr ESTRADA GAMBOA Esteban N.T. 03:27.98 57.967%
56 030121 2 3 Bog/Roc MORA VARGAS Juan Esteban 03:36.91 03:28.38 57.856%
57 031109 2 2 Ris/Flam PLATA PULGARIN Antuan 03:43.52 03:35.77 55.874%
58 030616 1 5 Val/Vkgv BOTERO GARCIA Juan Pablo N.T. 03:35.85 55.854%
59 031026 2 7 Atl/Dela MERCADO GALLEGO Carlos David 03:48.66 03:38.43 55.194%
60 030717 2 1 Ant/Cala VANEGAS SERNA Santiago 03:53.00 03:46.03 53.338%
61 031007 1 2 Bog/Naut SUAREZ GAMBOA Juan Diego N.T. 03:46.12 53.317%
031024 11 Val/Vkgv COBO HOYOS Samuel N.T. Disqualified
031125 6 1 Ant/Estr CORTES LONDONO Jacobo 03:02.59 Disqualified
031009 1 7 Val/Vkgv HERRERA RAMIREZ Simon N.T. Disqualified
14 100m Libre/100m Free Women
Age Group: 11 years | f
Nacional 00:55.87
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040412 3 5 Cal/Acaf GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 01:12.98 01:08.27 81.837%
2 031222 3 4 Bog/Comp  MORALES ROJAS Ayelen Sue 01:10.50 01:08.46 81.610%
3 040419 3 3 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ TORRES Maria Camila 01:14.25 01:12.28 77.297%
4 041026 3 8 Bog/Comp  CORTES FORERO Laura Camila 01:19.36 01:14.06 75.439%
5 040427 2 4 Boy/Sldb HERRERA GOMEZ Lina Maria 01:20.02 01:14.14 75.357%
6 040913 3 2 Boy/Nptb ROJAS CARMONA Camila Andrea 01:18.58 01:15.86 73.649%
7 040505 3 6 Val/Accv GARCIA BARONA Estefania 01:18.12 01:17.18 72.389%
8 040212 2 7 Bog/Apzb AREVALO AMAYA Sara Johana 01:28.90 01:17.52 72.072%
9 040529 3 1 Val/Orct JARAMILLO DIAZ Mariana 01:18.82 01:17.72 71.886%
10 041002 2 5 Atl/Dela ORTEGA OSPINO Valentina 01:21.38 01:17.73 71.877%
11 041004 3 7 Sant/Stos TRECO SAAVEDRA Sharol Nicold 01:18.60 01:17.81 71.803%
12 041103 2 3 Boy/Marb BECERRA GUERRERO Darcy Mairena 01:22.72 01:21.18 68.822%
13 040927 2 6 Bog/Comp  LOZANO CALDERON Paula Andrea 01:24.36 01:21.58 68.485%
14 040726 1 5 Bog/Apzb ORTIZ VEGA Paula Valentina 01:31.54 01:22.19 67.977%
15 040924 2 1 Ris/Sale MARTINEZ OCAMPO Manuela 01:28.94 01:23.05 67.273%
16 040521 1 4 Bog/Comp  RINCON MARTINEZ Gabriela 01:29.92 01:23.14 67.200%
17 040709 2 2 Bog/Naut VARGAS VILLAMIL Laura Alejandra 01:28.02 01:23.95 66.552%
18 040527 2 8 Boy/Duhu GUERRERO COLMENARES Luna Natalia 01:29.67 01:24.27 66.299%
19 040308 1 6 Cau/Orcu DAZA MUNOZ Dana Mishell 01:36.88 01:24.89 65.815%
20 031231 1 3 Bog/Naut ORJUELA DORADO Gabriela 01:35.87 01:28.49 63.137%
15 100m Libre/100m Free Women
Age Group: 10 years | f
Nacional 00:55.87
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 050919 4 4 Bog/Naut BOTERO OSPINA Valentina 01:19.22 01:16.67 72.871%
2 050512 4 7 Bog/Comp  LEGUIZAMON LEAL Jimena 01:22.80 01:17.12 72.446%
3 050224 4 5 Cal/Acaf BETANCUR ARIAS Mariana 01:19.23 01:17.43 72.155%
4 050401 4 2 Val/Vkgv SOTO DE MOYA Valentina 01:21.92 01:17.67 71.933%
5 050105 4 6 Boy/Duhu ROA CARDENAS Yuri Valentina 01:21.35 01:18.78 70.919%
6 050326 4 8 Bog/Comp  DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Dania Nicole 01:24.11 01:19.87 69.951%
7 050114 4 3 Cal/Orcl OSPINA BETANCUR Sofia 01:20.21 01:20.28 69.594%
8 050701 1 4 Val/Orct BONILLA VARELA Dayanna N.T. 01:21.30 68.721%
9 050512 4 1 Val/Vkgv BARRERA MOLINA Alejandra 01:23.32 01:23.13 67.208%
10 050220 3 5 Bog/Comp  CAMARGO RINCON Maria Paula 01:28.04 01:25.21 65.567%
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Continuing... Event: 15 100m Libre/100m Free Age Group: 10 YEARS | F

11 050104 3 1 Atl/Acad PALACIOS URIBE Valeria 01:33.55 01:25.93 65.018%
12 050621 3 3 Cal/Acaf ALDANA GRISALES Maria Paula 01:28.86 01:26.21 64.807%
13 050113 3 4 Val/Vkgv TASON ZULUAGA Antonia 01:28.04 01:27.02 64.204%
14 050727 2 6 Ffaa/Mil LESMES MONTES Sofia 01:53.36 01:27.70 63.706%
15 050831 1 3 Boy/Duhu HURTADO GOMEZ Darcy Alejandra N.T. 01:27.94 63.532%
16 050912 3 2 Bog/Naut GARCIA HERNANDEZ Nicole Mariana 01:31.11 01:28.97 62.796%
17 050322 3 7 Cun/Wahc MANTILLA ROJAS Alexa Dana Valeria 01:32.53 01:30.26 61.899%
18 050905 3 6 Sant/Shar CAICEDO AYALA Paula Valentina 01:30.83 01:31.85 60.827%
19 050412 3 8 Bog/Comp  RINCON ROA Iris Mariana 01:34.38 01:32.52 60.387%
20 050308 2 2 Bog/Comp  DE LOS RIOS AMAYA Estefania N.T. 01:33.03 60.056%
21 051203 2 3 Boy/Nptb BARRERA CRUZ Juana Sofia 01:43.37 01:33.58 59.703%
22 050221 2 5 Bog/Trib DUARTE SANABRIA Lucia 01:40.95 01:36.85 57.687%
23 050319 2 4 Bog/Naut HERNANDEZ PRADA Alejandra 01:34.66 01:39.07 56.304%
24 050526 2 7 Val/Orct GRANADA ALARCON Jenifer N.T. 01:40.97 55.333%
25 050719 1 5 Boy/Duhu FLECHAS RAMIREZ Danna Valentina N.T. 01:44.03 53.706%
16 100m Libre/100m Free Men

Age Group: 12 years| m

Nacional 00:50.70

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030720 6 5 Bog/Fenb RINCON HERNANDEZ Franz David 01:05.33 01:04.19 78.984%
2 030622 6 3 Cau/Orcu DIAZ SANDOVAL Juan Fernando 01:06.31 01:04.51 78.592%
3 030117 3 5 Bog/Naut MUNOZ LINCE Nicolas Enrique 01:17.13 01:06.25 76.528%
4 030109 5 7 Tol/Tibt DIAZ BRICENO Santiago Andres 01:13.13 01:06.75 75.955%
5 030410 5 4 Boy/Duhu PANTOJA AVILA Luis Felipe 01:10.07 01:06.97 75.706%
6 030518 5 5 Bog/Arr COLLAZOS SANCHEZ Juan Pablo 01:10.33 01:07.11 75.548%
7 030101 6 1 Bog/Comp  SANCHEZ GARCIA Luis Enrique 01:09.17 01:07.27 75.368%
8 030501 5 2 Ant/Acit GIRALDO ALVAREZ Simon 01:12.54 01:08.20 74.340%
9 030105 6 6 Ant/Acit MUNOZ PEREZ Sebastian 01:07.88 01:08.28 74.253%
10 030313 6 7 Bog/Trib MEDINA ESCANDON lIkker Santiago 01:08.92 01:08.39 74.134%
11 031208 6 2 Ris/Flam VIZCAYA CIFUENTES Santiago 01:08.91 01:10.67 71.742%
12 030630 6 8 Ant/Cadm ZAPATA BENJUMEA Johan Andrey 01:09.52 01:10.96 71.449%
13 031105 4 5 Val/Crpv CARVAJAL CAPOTE Nelson 01:14.11 01:11.26 71.148%
14 030706 5 8 Val/Estv QUINTERO RAYO Sebastian 01:13.80 01:11.46 70.949%
15 031030 3 4 Bog/Fenb RODRIGUEZ JARA Mateo 01:16.07 01:11.60 70.810%
16 031115 4 4 Bog/Comp  TRIVINO SANTANA Daniel Felipe 01:14.09 01:12.00 70.417%
17 030904 5 1 Bog/Fenb GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Jose 01:13.61 01:12.86 69.586%
18 030124 4 3 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Juan Nicolas 01:14.38 01:12.91 69.538%
19 030505 4 7 Bog/Comp  SALCEDO LOPEZ Juan Felipe 01:15.29 01:13.10 69.357%
20 030702 1 6 Boy/Sldb ORTEGA DIAZ Jorge Alejandro N.T. 01:13.57 68.914%
21 030517 5 3 Cal/Acaf ALDANA GRISALES Santiago 01:11.14 01:14.03 68.486%
22 030515 4 2 Atl/Acro GUTIERREZ URREGO Juan Jose 01:14.99 01:14.09 68.430%
23 030423 4 1 Bog/Comp  PICON DIAZ Jesus Edgardo 01:15.56 01:14.24 68.292%
24 021223 4 8 Atl/Acad NIETO MENDEZ Luis Miguel 01:15.97 01:15.30 67.331%
25 030216 2 5 Cal/Orcl SALAZAR PENUELA Alejandro 01:22.55 01:15.64 67.028%
26 031003 2 4 Bog/Alb ACERO PEDRAZA Juan Fernando 01:21.43 01:15.82 66.869%
27 030724 4 6 Ris/Flam FORERO BONILLA Jacobo 01:14.77 01:16.30 66.448%
28 030520 3 2 Bog/Apzb FARFAN ARCILA Angel 01:19.18 01:16.35 66.405%
29 030717 3 6 Ffaa/Mil DUARTE MONTES Samuel 01:19.14 01:16.49 66.283%
30 030210 3 3 Val/Delv PINZON COBO Cristian Camilo 01:18.70 01:17.17 65.699%
31 031009 3 8 Val/Vkgv HERRERA RAMIREZ Simon 01:20.08 01:18.24 64.801%
32 030724 2 3 Ant/Estr ESTRADA GAMBOA Esteban 01:22.98 01:18.29 64.759%
33 030625 3 1 Bog/Alb CHETHUAN ESQUERRA Daniel 01:19.89 01:18.55 64.545%
34 031026 3 7 Atl/Dela MERCADO GALLEGO Carlos David 01:19.27 01:18.78 64.356%
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Continuing... Event: 16 100m Libre/100m Free Age Group: 12 YEARS | M

35 031012 2 8 Ant/Estr CALLE AGUIRRE Santiago 01:29.09 01:19.77 63.558%
36 030504 2 6 Bog/Alb RAMIREZ SANCHEZ Jorge Stiven 01:23.59 01:20.35 63.009%
37 031125 2 7 Ant/Estr CORTES LONDONO Jacobo 01:26.47 01:20.63 62.880%
38 030512 2 1 Boy/Sldb ALVAREZ CASTRO Sebastian 01:26.73 01:21.79 61.988%
39 030717 1 4 Ant/Cala VANEGAS SERNA Santiago 01:35.58 01:29.11 56.896%
40 031007 1 5 Bog/Naut SUAREZ GAMBOA Juan Diego 01:42.11 01:30.06 56.296%
030616 1 3 Val/Vkgv BOTERO GARCIA Juan Pablo N.T. No Show
030216 5 6 Val/Delv MOSQUERA VERGARA Daniel Esteban 01:12.16 Disqualified
030102 6 4 Tol/Tibt OSORIO TOVAR Ruben Dario 01:05.18 Disqualified
031109 2 2 Ris/Flam PLATA PULGARIN Antuan 01:25.41 Disqualified
17 100m Libre/100m Free Men
Age Group: 11 years|m
Nacional 00:50.70
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 031222 5 4 Val/Accv TABIMA SERRANO Juan Sebastian 01:09.26 01:06.10 76.702%
2 040506 5 3 Tol/Tibt AFANADOR GOMEZ Juan Pablo 01:12.64 01:10.13 72.294%
3 040111 5 5 Ris/Come GUTIERREZ DUENES Melquis Andres 01:09.99 01:10.23 72.191%
4 040123 5 6 Tol/Tibt PAIBA MORERA Mario Angel 01:12.65 01:10.73 71.681%
5 040111 5 2 Ris/Sale SERNA TORRES Jaime Andres 01:14.81 01:11.00 71.408%
6 031214 5 1 Ris/Sale CASTANO LOPEZ Alejandro 01:15.54 01:12.15 70.270%
7 040106 5 7 Tol/Tibt GUTIERREZ MORALES Santiago 01:14.87 01:13.61 68.877%
8 040109 4 6 Val/Cofv GOMEZ ALARCON Santiago 01:18.02 01:13.83 68.671%
9 040921 4 4 Bog/Comp  PINILLA BOHORQUEZ Juan Camilo 01:17.20 01:14.43 68.118%
10 040229 5 8 Sant/Stos QUINTERO SALAZAR Edgar Eduardo 01:16.40 01:14.53 68.026%
11 040217 4 5 Bog/Comp PULIDO VALERO Santiago Andres 01:17.71 01:15.66 67.010%
12 040315 4 3 Atl/Dela ROJAS CALDERON Jairo Roberto 01:17.75 01:16.11 66.614%
13 040202 2 2 Sant/Imrs CACERES SERRANO Juan David N.T. 01:16.63 66.162%
14 040610 4 7 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Carlos Santiago 01:18.43 01:17.59 65.343%
15 040514 4 8 Boy/Duhu RUIZ MENDEZ Ethan Sean Matthew 01:20.85 01:18.11 64.908%
16 041008 2 8 Atl/Acad PIESCHACON DELGADO Santiago N.T. 01:19.55 63.734%
17 040226 4 2 Ris/Come FAJARDO ARIAS Pablo 01:18.19 01:19.65 63.653%
18 040227 3 5 Atl/Acro ARIZA HERRERA Ruben Jaime 01:22.75 01:20.62 62.888%
19 041002 4 1 Boy/Duhu DIAZ ANDRADE Luis Miguel 01:18.73 01:21.07 62.539%
20 041010 3 2 Bog/Rin VERGARA VELASCO Daniel 01:25.81 01:21.99 61.837%
21 040524 3 6 Val/Accv FLOREZ CALDERON Andres Felipe 01:24.72 01:22.12 61.739%
22 040424 3 4 Bog/Naut LOZANO MENDEZ Juan Pablo 01:22.00 01:22.37 61.552%
23 041130 1 3 Boy/Duhu PAVA ESPITIA Cristian Daniel N.T. 01:22.56 61.410%
24 040727 2 1 Ris/Sale TORO OROZCO Luis Felipe N.T. 01:23.19 60.945%
25 040318 3 8 Bog/Rin CASTILLO SERNA Antonio 01:32.12 01:23.30 60.864%
26 040503 3 3 Sant/Stos BOSSIO RINCON Nicolas Elias 01:23.24 01:23.48 60.733%
27 040306 3 7 Val/Vkgv ORTIZ ECHEVERRY Alejandro 01:26.62 01:25.60 50.229%
28 041121 1 4 Boy/Duhu MARTINEZ PUENTES Omar Yesid N.T. 01:26.85 58.377%
29 040408 3 1 CallAcaf RESTREPO CARDONA Juan Jose 01:30.70 01:27.19 58.149%
30 040409 2 7 Val/Orct GARCIA GARCIA Juan Diego N.T. 01:27.94 57.653%
31 041123 1 5 CallAcaf OCAMPO RINCON Santiago N.T. 01:30.31 56.140%
32 040104 2 4 Bov/Titb ARISTIZABAL GARCIA Fabio Humberto 01:39.22 01:31.26 55.556%
33 040206 2 3 Bov/Titb CORTINA BELENO Naffer Santiago 01:51.17 01:33.62 54.155%
031231 2 5 Bov/Titb CARABALLO ORTEGA Jose David 01:48.18 No Show
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18 50m Pecho/50m Breast Women
Age Group: 11 years | f

Nacional 00:32.47

Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040604 3 3 Bog/Comp  CADENA PEDRAZA Camila Alejandra 00:41.34 00:39.77 81.644%
2 040216 3 5 Bog/Comp  TORRES BERNAL Natalia 00:41.13 00:40.00 81.175%
3 031222 3 4 Bog/Comp  MORALES ROJAS Ayelen Sue 00:39.67 00:40.72 79.740%
4 041002 3 6 Atl/Dela ORTEGA OSPINO Valentina 00:43.85 00:43.44 74.747%
5 040529 3 2 Val/Orct JARAMILLO DIAZ Mariana 00:44.64 00:45.22 71.805%
6 031214 3 7 Tol/Tibt BERMEO GIRALDO Sharit Valentina 00:46.61 00:45.35 71.599%
7 040726 2 2 Bog/Apzb ORTIZ VEGA Paula Valentina 00:49.12 00:46.19 70.297%
8 040226 3 1 Ris/Sale GIL TAMAYO Valentina 00:47.11 00:46.78 69.410%
9 040419 2 4 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ TORRES Maria Camila 00:48.85 00:47.50 68.358%
10 040927 2 5 Bog/Comp  LOZANO CALDERON Paula Andrea 00:48.90 00:48.08 67.533%
11 040412 2 7 Bog/Naut PINTO RINCON Sofia Helena 00:50.14 00:48.30 67.226%
12 040209 3 8 Bog/Comp  HERNANDEZ SOTELO Sara Lorena 00:48.12 00:48.68 66.701%
12 040812 2 6 Bog/Naut VASQUEZ BARRIOS Isabella 00:49.00 00:48.68 66.701%
14 040115 2 3 Bog/Comp  ZARATE MILLAN Linda Melissa 00:48.97 00:48.70 66.674%
15 040308 1 3 Cau/Orcu DAZA MUNOZ Dana Mishell 00:55.91 00:50.57 64.208%
16 040208 1 4 Ris/Sale IDARRAGA CASTANEDA Maria Paz 00:53.27 00:50.67 64.081%
17 040918 1 5 Boy/Duhu JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Mariana 00:54.37 00:51.80 62.683%
040328 2 1 Bov/Tith ARROYO RUIZ Danna Cristina 00:51.33 No Show
19 50m Pecho/50m Breast Men
Age Group: 12 years| m
Nacional 00:27.90
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030413 4 4 Val/Cofv CAICEDO VILLADA Andres Fernando 00:38.14 00:35.94 77.629%
2 030211 4 3 Bog/Comp  GARCIA BELTRAN David Santiago 00:40.04 00:38.62 72.242%
3 030222 4 5 Ant/Cadm MUNOZ OLAYA Andres 00:39.93 00:38.99 71.557%
4 030610 3 4 Bog/Comp  OBANDO SALGADO Sebastian 00:42.84 00:39.74 70.206%
5 030208 4 6 Bog/Comp  NAVARRETE GOMEZ David Fernando 00:40.28 00:39.82 70.065%
6 030226 4 2 Ant/Acit CANO GUZMAN Thomas 00:40.50 00:40.35 69.145%
7 030101 4 1 Bog/Comp  SANCHEZ GARCIA Luis Enrique 00:42.05 00:41.07 67.933%
8 030117 1 7 Bog/Naut MUNOZ LINCE Nicolas Enrique N.T. 00:41.63 67.019%
9 031208 4 7 Ris/Flam VIZCAYA CIFUENTES Santiago 00:40.71 00:41.78 66.778%
10 030124 3 3 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Juan Nicolas 00:44.54 00:42.12 66.239%
11 031008 3 5 Bog/Alb BENAVIDES ROJAS Santiago 00:44.21 00:42.21 66.098%
12 031104 4 8 Val/Accv CABEZAS PATINO Daniel Enrique 00:42.59 00:42.91 65.020%
13 031115 3 8 Bog/Comp  TRIVINO SANTANA Daniel Felipe 00:46.10 00:43.01 64.869%
14 030322 2 5 Ffaa/Mil LOPEZ LOPEZ David Geronimo 00:46.98 00:43.92 63.525%
15 030205 3 2 Boy/Duhu GALVIS CORDOBA Raul Andres 00:44.80 00:43.96 63.467%
16 030423 3 1 Bog/Comp  PICON DIAZ Jesus Edgardo 00:45.55 00:44.15 63.194%
17 030702 3 7 Boy/Sidb ORTEGA DIAZ Jorge Alejandro 00:45.35 00:44.41 62.824%
18 030706 2 4 Val/Estv QUINTERO RAYO Sebastian 00:46.84 00:44.98 62.028%
19 031003 2 2 Bog/Alb ACERO PEDRAZA Juan Fernando 00:48.93 00:45.33 61.549%
20 030210 3 6 Val/Delv PINZON COBO Cristian Camilo 00:44.64 00:45.45 61.386%
21 031109 2 7 Ris/Flam PLATA PULGARIN Antuan 00:49.14 00:46.34 60.207%
22 030329 2 3 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ DUQUE Francisco 00:48.26 00:46.72 59.717%
23 030520 1 4 Bog/Apzb FARFAN ARCILA Angel 00:50.57 00:46.73 59.705%
24 031128 2 6 Val/Vkgv CIFUENTES OCAMPO Juan Sebastian 00:48.77 00:46.99 59.374%
25 030513 1 6 Bog/Comp  ANGULO ORTIZ Jhoan Nicolas 00:52.51 00:47.99 58.137%
26 030512 2 1 Boy/Sldb ALVAREZ CASTRO Sebastian 00:49.30 00:49.37 56.512%
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Continuing... Event: 19 50m Pecho/50m Breast Age Group: 12 YEARS | M

030717
031024
030625
031007
030403

1

(S SN SN ]

5

P N W o

Ant/Cala VANEGAS SERNA Santiago
Val/Vkgv COBO HOYOS samuel

Bog/Alb CHETHUAN ESQUERRA Daniel

Bog/Naut SUAREZ GAMBOA Juan Diego

Val/Crpv TORRES QUIROGA Luis Alejandro

00:51.42
00:50.11
00:52.26
00:53.58
N.T.

00:49.75
00:50.32
00:52.04
00:52.35
Disqualified

56.080%

55.445%

53.613%

53.295%

20 4X50m Combinado 20pts Women
Age Group: 10 years | f

Place
1

Birth
RF00053

RF00065

RF00021

RF00054

RF00059

Ht

=

U'I|l_
=]

Team Name

Col/Vario 10yf Ospina Betancur Sofia
10yf Palacios Uribe Valeria
10yf Aldana Grisales Maria Paula
10yf Betancur Arias Mariana

Col/Vario 10yf Duarte Sanabria Lucia
10yf BarreraMolina Algjandra
10yf Soto De Moya Valentina
10yf Tason Zuluaga Antonia

Bog/Comp 10yf Diaz Rodriguez Dania Nicole
10yf Leguizamon Leal Jimena
10yf Camargo Rincon Maria Paula
10yf Rincon Roalris Mariana

Col/Vario 10yf Mantilla Rojas Alexa Dana Valeria
10yf Garcia Hernandez Nicole Mariana
10yf Botero Ospina Vaentina
10yf Hernandez Prada Alejandra

Col/Vario 10yf Flechas Ramirez Danna Valentina
10yf Barrera Cruz Juana Sofia
10yf Roa Cardenas Yuri Vaentina
10yf Hurtado Gomez Darcy Alejandra

Prelim
N.T.

N.T.

02:38.30

N.T.

N.T.

T.1th.Relay
N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

T.Team
02:54.83

02:58.79

03:01.60

03:05.40

03:16.91

Obsv.
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

21 4X50m Combinado 20pts Men
Age Group: 11 years|m

Place
1

Birth
RMO00070

RMO00050

RMO00060

RMO00055

RMO00073

Ht
1

\|||—
>

Team Name

Col/Vario 11ym Gutierrez Duenes Melquis Andres
11ym Tabima Serrano Juan Sebastian
11ym Moreno Polo Juan David
11ym Fajardo Arias Pablo

Col/Vario 11ym Pulido Valero Santiago Andres
11ym PinillaBohorquez Juan Camilo
11ym Ariza Rodriguez Carlos Santiago
11ym Lozano Mendez Juan Pablo

Col/Vario 11ym Toro Orozco Luis Felipe
11ym Serna Torres Jaime Andres
11ym Gomez Alarcon Santiago
11ym Castano Lopez Alejandro

Col/Vario 11ym Pava Espitia Cristian Daniel
11ym Ruiz Mendez Ethan Sean Matthew
11ym Diaz Andrade Luis Miguel
11ym Martinez Puentes Omar Yesid

Col/Vario 11ym Pieschacon Delgado Santiago
11ym Garcia Garcia Juan Diego
11ym Rojas Calderon Jairo Roberto
11ym ArizaHerrera Ruben Jaime

Prelim

T.1th.Relay

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

T.Team
02:32.46

02:38.87

02:39.15

02:50.47

02:53.12

Obsv.
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 21  4X50m Combinado 20pts Age Group: 11 YEARS | M

6 RM00069 1 2 Col/Vario

7 RM00075 1 8

Col/Vario

8 RMO00067 1 6 Col/Vario

11ym Bossio Rincon Nicolas Elias
11ym Arciniegas Sanchez Brayan Eliot
11ym Quintero Salazar Edgar Eduardo
11ym Caceres Serrano Juan David

11ym Aristizabal Garcia Fabio Humberto
11ym Vergara Velasco Daniel

11ym Castillo Serna Antonio

11ym Cortina Beleno Naffer Santiago

11ym Restrepo Cardona Juan Jose
11ym Artunduaga Vivas Kevin Santiago
11ym Ocampo Rincon Santiago

11ym Martinez Londono Sean Paul

N.T. 02:58.62 0.000%

N.T. 03:06.55 0.000%

N.T. 03:12.05 0.000%

22  4X50m Comb/4X50m Med Women

Age Group: 11 years | f
Nacional 01:58.41

Place  Birth Ht Ln
1 RF00006 1

Team

N

2 RF00072 1 1 Col/Vario

3 RF0O0064 1 2

Col/Vario

4 RF0O0049 1 3

Col/Vario

5 RF00062 1 6

Col/Vario

6 RFO0071 1 7

Col/Vario

RF0O0007 1 5

Bog/Comp

Bog/Comp

Name

11yf Cadena Pedraza Camila Alejandra
11yf Torres Bernal Natalia

11yf Morales Rojas Ayelen Sue

11yf Jimenez Torres Maria Camila

11yf Quinonez Orjuela Angie CamilaAlejand
11yf Ortiz Vega Paula Valentina

11yf Bermeo Giraldo Sharit Vaentina

11yf Treco Saavedra Sharol Nicold

11yf Munoz Moreno Alisson Dayana
11yf Becerra Guerrero Darcy Mairena
11yf Herrera Gomez LinaMaria

11yf Rojas Carmona Camila Andrea

11yf Vargas Villamil Laura Algjandra
11yf Pinto Rincon Sofia Helena

11yf Vasquez Barrios I sabella

11yf Orjuela Dorado Gabriela

11yf Guerrero Colmenares Luna Natalia
11yf Jimenez Ramirez Mariana

11yf Ortega Ospino Valentina

11yf Gomez Hurtado Stefania

11yf Idarraga Castaneda Maria Paz
11yf Arevalo Amaya Sara Johana
11yf Gil Tamayo Valentina

11yf Martinez Ocampo Manuela

11yf Rincon Martinez Gabriela

11yf Cortes Forero Laura Camila
11yf Lozano Calderon Paula Andrea
11yf Hernandez Sotelo Sara Lorena

Prelim
02:29.44

Obsv.
78.887%

T.Team
02:30.10

T.1th.Relay
N.T.

N.T. 02:35.59 76.104%

N.T. 02:44.40 72.026%

N.T. 02:57.71 66.631%

N.T. 02:58.13 66.474%

N.T. N.T. 02:58.15 66.466%

02:50.85 Disqualified 69.084%

23  4X50m Comb/4X50m Med

Age Group: 12 years|m
Nacional 01:42.33

Place  Birth Ht Ln
1 RM00008 2 4

Team

2 RM00068 1 2 Col/Vario

Bog/Comp

Name

12ym Diaz Leon Nicolas

12ym Garcia Beltran David Santiago
12ym Obando Salgado Sebastian
12ym Sanchez Garcia Luis Enrique

12ym Torres Quiroga Luis Alejandro
12ym Pinzon Cobo Cristian Camilo
12ym Mosquera Vergara Daniel Esteban
12ym Quintero Rayo Sebastian

Men

T.T
02:21.03

Prelim
02:24.05

Obsv.
72.559%

g

T.1th.Relay
N.T.

N.T. N.T. 02:24.92 70.611%
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Continuing... Event: 23 4X50m Comb/4X50m Med Age Group: 12 YEARS | M

3 RMO0O0056 1 4 Col/Vario 12ym Diaz Briceno Santiago Andres N.T.
12ym Lopez Lopez David Geronimo

12ym Osorio Tovar Ruben Dario
12ym Duarte Montes Samuel

4 RM00063 2 1 Col/Vario 12ym Perez Ortiz Daniel N.T.
12ym Cano Guzman Thomas

12ym Munoz Perez Sebastian
12ym Giraldo Alvarez Simon

5 RMO0009 2 5 Bog/Comp  12ym Picon Diaz Jesus Edgardo 02:29.62
12ym Navarrete Gomez David Fernando
12ym Trivino Santana Daniel Felipe
12ym Ariza Rodriguez Juan Nicolas

6 RMO0061 1 6 Col/Vario 12ym Forero Bonilla Jacobo N.T.
12ym Caicedo Villada Andres Fernando

12ym Vizcaya Cifuentes Santiago
12ym Plata Pulgarin Antuan

7 RMO0058 1 5 Col/Vario 12ym Pantoja Avila Luis Felipe N.T.
12ym Galvis Cordoba Raul Andres
12ym Ortega Diaz Jorge Alejandro
12ym Alvarez Castro Sebastian

8 RM00052 1 3 Col/Vario 12ym Nieto Mendez Luis Miguel N.T.
12ym Gutierrez Urrego Juan Jose

12ym Aldana Grisales Santiago
12ym Salazar Penuela Alejandro

9 RM00048 2 6 Bog/Alb 12ym Ramirez Sanchez Jorge Stiven 02:46.64
12ym Benavides Rojas Santiago
12ym Acero Pedraza Juan Fernando
12ym Chethuan Esquerra Daniel

10 RM00074 1 7 Col/Vario 12ym Suarez Gamboa Juan Diego N.T.
12ym Farfan Arcila Angel
12ym Munoz Lince Nicolas Enrique
12ym Mercado Gallego Carlos David

11 RMO0O0057 2 7 Col/Vario 12ym Cortes Londono Jacobo N.T.
12ym Vanegas Serna Santiago

12ym Calle Aguirre Santiago
12ym Estrada Gamboa Esteban

12 RMO0066 2 8 Col/Vario 12ym Herrera Ramirez Simon N.T.
12ym Cobo Hoyos Samuel

12ym Botero Garcia Juan Pablo
12ym Cifuentes Ocampo Juan Sebastian

RMO0O0010 2 3 Bog/Comp 12ym Angulo Ortiz Jhoan Nicolas 02:43.70
12ym Jimenez Duque Francisco
12ym Cortes Traslavina Juan Sebastian
12ym Salcedo Lopez Juan Felipe

RMO0051 2 2 Col/Vario 12ym Rincon Hernandez Franz David N.T.
12ym Gonzalez Rodriguez Juan Jose
12ym Collazos Sanchez Juan Pablo
12ym Rodriguez Jara Mateo

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

02:26.25

02:26.90

02:27.39

02:30.52

02:33.18

02:42.11

02:42.89

02:47.28

02:49.34

02:50.39

Disqualified

Disqualified

69.969%

69.660%

69.428%

67.984%

66.804%

63.124%

62.822%

61.173%

60.429%

60.056%

24 50m Mariposa/50m Fly Women
Age Group: 11 years | f

Nacional 00:26.74
Place Birth
040506
031214
040209
040412
041002
040216
040505

Team Name

Tol/Tibt QUINONEZ ORJUELA Angie Camila Alejand
Tol/Tibt BERMEO GIRALDO Sharit Valentina
Val/Crpv MOLINA LOPEZ Karen Dayana

Cal/Acaf GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania

Atl/Dela ORTEGA OSPINO Valentina

Bog/Comp  TORRES BERNAL Natalia

Val/Accv GARCIA BARONA Estefania

N o N ®WN R
NN R NN T
L
oolx)\loan—\m-br—
=]

Prelim
00:35.60
00:36.26
00:39.79
N.T.
00:39.53
00:38.92
00:38.55

Time

00:34.52
00:36.68
00:36.85
00:37.41
00:37.65
00:37.88
00:38.31

Obsv.
77.462%
72.901%
72.564%
71.478%
71.023%
70.591%

69.799%
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Continuing... Event: 24  50m Mariposa/50m Fly Age Group: 11 YEARS | F

8 040226 1 3 Ris/Sale GIL TAMAYO Valentina N.T. 00:39.81 67.169%
9 040427 2 6 Boy/Sldb HERRERA GOMEZ Lina Maria 00:38.71 00:39.86 67.085%
10 040521 2 8 Bog/Comp  RINCON MARTINEZ Gabriela 00:43.13 00:43.11 62.027%
11 040924 1 5 Ris/Sale MARTINEZ OCAMPO Manuela 00:47.99 00:45.61 58.627%
12 040209 1 4 Bog/Comp  HERNANDEZ SOTELO Sara Lorena 00:46.60 00:46.97 56.930%
25 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Women
Age Group: 10 years | f
Nacional 02:18.54
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 050512 4 2 Bog/Comp  LEGUIZAMON LEAL Jimena 03:22.14 03:05.95 74.504%
2 050919 4 5 Bog/Naut BOTERO OSPINA Valentina 03:15.14 03:06.99 74.090%
3 050114 4 4 Cal/Orcl OSPINA BETANCUR Sofia 03:12.11 03:08.06 73.668%
4 050401 4 3 Val/Vkgv SOTO DE MOYA Valentina 03:18.83 03:13.04 71.768%
5 050105 4 6 Boy/Duhu ROA CARDENAS Yuri Valentina 03:19.86 03:15.14 70.995%
6 050224 2 6 CallAcaf BETANCUR ARIAS Mariana N.T. 03:16.34 70.561%
7 050326 4 7 Bog/Comp  DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Dania Nicole 03:26.41 03:18.12 69.927%
8 050701 2 1 Val/Orct BONILLA VARELA Dayanna N.T. 03:24.67 67.689%
9 050318 3 8 Bog/Nrvb VALENCIA SANCHEZ Juliana 03:52.33 03:28.39 66.481%
10 050104 3 3 Atl/Acad PALACIOS URIBE Valeria 03:37.73 03:30.24 65.896%
11 050905 3 5 Sant/Shar CAICEDO AYALA Paula Valentina 03:37.37 03:33.79 64.802%
12 050220 4 8 Bog/Comp  CAMARGO RINCON Maria Paula 03:35.21 03:34.79 64.500%
13 050727 3 6 Ffaa/Mil LESMES MONTES Sofia 03:40.17 03:34.85 64.482%
14 050912 3 4 Bog/Naut GARCIA HERNANDEZ Nicole Mariana 03:35.79 03:37.89 63.583%
15 050221 2 3 Bog/Trib DUARTE SANABRIA Lucia 03:38.93 03:38.93 63.281%
15 050322 3 7 Cun/Wahc  MANTILLA ROJAS Alexa Dana Valeria 03:42.61 03:38.93 63.281%
17 050831 1 5 Boy/Duhu HURTADO GOMEZ Darcy Alejandra N.T. 03:39.67 63.067%
18 051203 1 3 Boy/Nptb BARRERA CRUZ Juana Sofia N.T. 03:41.16 62.642%
19 050621 2 7 CallAcaf ALDANA GRISALES Maria Paula N.T. 03:42.66 62.220%
20 050412 3 2 Bog/Comp  RINCON ROA Iris Mariana 03:42.28 03:43.67 61.939%
21 050308 2 4 Bog/Comp  DE LOS RIOS AMAYA Estefania 04:02.82 03:45.72 61.377%
22 050319 3 1 Bog/Naut HERNANDEZ PRADA Alejandra 03:47.89 03:59.99 57.727%
23 050113 2 5 Val/Vkgv TASON ZULUAGA Antonia N.T. 04:05.81 56.361%
24 050526 2 2 Val/Orct GRANADA ALARCON Jenifer N.T. 04:10.29 55.352%
050512 4 1 Val/Vkgv BARRERA MOLINA Alejandra 03:33.46 Disqualified
050719 1 4 Boy/Duhu FLECHAS RAMIREZ Danna Valentina N.T. Disqualified
20 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Women
Age Group: 11 years | f
Nacional 02:18.54
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040506 5 4 Tol/Tibt QUINONEZ ORJUELA Angie Camila Alejand 02:53.02 02:48.63 82.156%
2 031222 5 2 Bog/Comp  MORALES ROJAS Ayelen Sue 03:00.39 02:51.45 80.805%
3 040604 5 3 Bog/Comp  CADENA PEDRAZA Camila Alejandra 02:57.95 02:52.79 80.178%
4 031224 5 6 Boy/Delb MUNOZ MORENO Alisson Dayana 02:58.33 02:55.61 78.891%
5 040216 5 5 Bog/Comp  TORRES BERNAL Natalia 02:57.73 02:55.97 78.729%
6 040412 5 7 Cal/Acaf GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 03:02.90 02:57.43 78.081%
7 040229 4 5 Val/Accv TELLO VARELA Laura Sofia 03:12.09 02:58.05 77.810%
8 040209 4 3 Val/Crpv MOLINA LOPEZ Karen Dayana 03:15.60 02:59.77 77.065%
9 040427 5 1 Boy/Sldb HERRERA GOMEZ Lina Maria 03:04.67 02:59.81 77.048%
10 041026 5 8 Bog/Comp  CORTES FORERO Laura Camila 03:09.50 03:05.07 74.858%
11 040212 3 7 Bog/Apzb AREVALO AMAYA Sara Johana 03:34.30 03:09.32 73.178%
12 040419 4 4 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ TORRES Maria Camila 03:10.04 03:10.58 72.694%
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Continuing... Event: 26 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Age Group: 11 YEARS | F

13 040913 4 1 Boy/Nptb ROJAS CARMONA Camila Andrea 03:18.05 03:12.80 71.857%
14 040726 3 1 Bog/Apzb ORTIZ VEGA Paula Valentina 03:35.51 03:13.84 71.471%
15 031214 3 4 Tol/Tibt BERMEO GIRALDO Sharit Valentina 03:20.52 03:15.14 70.995%
16 041103 3 5 Boy/Marb BECERRA GUERRERO Darcy Mairena 03:21.45 03:15.37 70.912%
17 040529 4 6 Val/Orct JARAMILLO DIAZ Mariana 03:15.68 03:15.71 70.788%
18 041002 4 2 Atl/Dela ORTEGA OSPINO Valentina 03:17.20 03:18.86 69.667%
19 041004 4 8 Sant/Stos TRECO SAAVEDRA Sharol Nicold 03:20.02 03:19.24 69.534%
20 040226 4 7 Ris/Sale GIL TAMAYO Valentina 03:18.00 03:19.26 69.527%
21 040812 2 4 Bog/Naut VASQUEZ BARRIOS lIsabella 03:36.98 03:19.87 69.315%
22 040505 3 3 VallAccv GARCIA BARONA Estefania 03:24.89 03:20.60 69.063%
23 040412 1 3 Bog/Naut PINTO RINCON Sofia Helena N.T. 03:20.78 69.001%
24 040115 3 6 Bog/Comp  ZARATE MILLAN Linda Melissa 03:27.82 03:21.91 68.615%
25 040521 3 2 Bog/Comp  RINCON MARTINEZ Gabriela 03:31.20 03:24.28 67.819%
26 040927 2 3 Bog/Comp LOZANO CALDERON Paula Andrea 03:42.38 03:25.52 67.409%
27 040209 2 5 Bog/Comp  HERNANDEZ SOTELO Sara Lorena 03:38.82 03:25.79 67.321%
28 040924 2 6 Ris/Sale MARTINEZ OCAMPO Manuela 03:43.12 03:35.30 64.347%
29 040308 3 8 Cau/Orcu DAZA MUNOZ Dana Mishell 03:36.18 03:36.69 63.935%
30 031231 1 4 Bog/Naut ORJUELA DORADO Gabriela N.T. 03:37.88 63.585%
31 040709 2 8 Bog/Naut VARGAS VILLAMIL Laura Alejandra 04:07.26 03:38.24 63.481%
32 040208 2 7 Ris/Sale IDARRAGA CASTANEDA Maria Paz 03:48.37 03:40.82 62.739%
33 040527 2 2 Boy/Duhu GUERRERO COLMENARES Luna Natalia 03:46.23 03:41.78 62.467%
34 040918 2 1 Boy/Duhu JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Mariana 04:04.03 03:41.87 62.442%
040328 1 5 Bov/Tith ARROYO RUIZ Danna Cristina N.T. No Show
27 800m Libre/800m Free Women
Age Group: 11 years | f
Nacional 08:42.14
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040506 2 4 Tol/Tibt QUINONEZ ORJUELA Angie Camila Alejand 11:05.77 10:44.73 80.986%
2 031224 2 5 Boy/Delb MUNOZ MORENO Alisson Dayana 11:10.14 10:58.84 79.251%
3 040427 2 6 Boy/Sldb HERRERA GOMEZ Lina Maria 11:40.03 10:59.43 79.181%
4 040229 2 3 VallAccv TELLO VARELA Laura Sofia 11:17.97 11:22.36 76.520%
5 040913 2 2 Boy/Nptb ROJAS CARMONA Camila Andrea 12:00.15 11:36.08 75.011%
6 040212 2 7 Bog/Apzb AREVALO AMAYA Sara Johana 13:07.93 11:44.32 74.134%
7 041026 1 3 Bog/Comp  CORTES FORERO Laura Camila N.T. 11:55.87 72.938%
8 040226 2 1 Ris/Sale GIL TAMAYO Valentina N.T. 12:52.49 67.592%
9 041004 1 5 Sant/Stos TRECO SAAVEDRA Sharol Nicold N.T. 12:56.17 67.271%
10 040924 1 4 Ris/Sale MARTINEZ OCAMPO Manuela N.T. 13:33.89 64.154%
11 040709 2 8 Bog/Naut VARGAS VILLAMIL Laura Alejandra N.T. 14:06.71 61.667%
28 800m Libre/800m Free Men
Age Group: 12 years| m
Nacional 08:05.39
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030413 3 4 Val/Cofv CAICEDO VILLADA Andres Fernando 10:45.11 10:33.32 76.642%
2 030518 3 6 Bog/Arr COLLAZOS SANCHEZ Juan Pablo 11:09.98 10:36.76 76.228%
3 030105 3 3 Ant/Acit MUNOZ PEREZ Sebastian 10:58.23 10:38.86 75.978%
4 030222 3 5 Ant/Cadm MUNOZ OLAYA Andres 10:55.72 10:41.91 75.617%
5 030101 3 7 Bog/Comp  SANCHEZ GARCIA Luis Enrique 11:37.10 10:52.57 74.381%
6 031008 2 5 Bog/Alb BENAVIDES ROJAS Santiago 11:58.28 11:01.01 73.432%
7 030211 2 4 Bog/Comp  GARCIA BELTRAN David Santiago 11:57.18 11:07.87 72.677%
8 030622 1 5 Cau/Orcu DIAZ SANDOVAL Juan Fernando N.T. 11:07.95 72.669%
9 030623 3 2 Bog/Comp  DIAZ LEON Nicolas 11:24.44 11:10.83 72.357%
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Continuing... Event: 28 800m Libre/800m Free Age Group: 12 YEARS | M

10 030205 2 3 Boy/Duhu GALVIS CORDOBA Raul Andres 12:01.69 11:18.91 71.495%
11 030124 2 6 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Juan Nicolas 12:46.62 11:25.12 70.847%
12 030517 1 4 CallAcaf ALDANA GRISALES Santiago N.T. 11:31.13 70.231%
13 030518 3 1 Ant/Acit PEREZ ORTIZ Daniel 11:37.75 11:47.43 68.613%
14 021223 3 8 Atl/Acad NIETO MENDEZ Luis Miguel 11:56.58 12:18.11 65.761%
15 031026 2 2 Atl/Dela MERCADO GALLEGO Carlos David 13:20.85 12:27.77 64.912%
16 030625 1 3 Bog/Alb CHETHUAN ESQUERRA Daniel N.T. 12:37.19 64.104%
17 030504 2 7 Bog/Alb RAMIREZ SANCHEZ Jorge Stiven N.T. 12:42.14 63.688%
29 50m Espalda/50m Back Women

Age Group: 10 years | f

Nacional 00:28.39

Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 050512 3 5 Bog/Comp  LEGUIZAMON LEAL Jimena 00:42.58 00:39.29 72.258%
2 050326 3 4 Bog/Comp  DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Dania Nicole 00:42.12 00:41.28 68.774%
3 050727 3 1 Ffaa/Mil LESMES MONTES Sofia 00:47.17 00:42.49 66.816%
4 050105 3 3 Boy/Duhu ROA CARDENAS Yuri Valentina 00:44.27 00:42.62 66.612%
5 050401 3 6 Val/Vkgv SOTO DE MOYA Valentina 00:44.97 00:42.90 66.177%
6 050512 3 7 Val/Vkgv BARRERA MOLINA Alejandra 00:46.71 00:45.00 63.089%
7 050322 3 2 Cun/Wahc  MANTILLA ROJAS Alexa Dana Valeria 00:45.96 00:47.70 59.518%
8 050412 2 4 Bog/Comp  RINCON ROA Iris Mariana 00:48.95 00:47.82 59.368%
9 050318 2 5 Bog/Nrvb VALENCIA SANCHEZ Juliana 00:49.16 00:48.74 58.248%
10 050221 2 3 Bog/Trib DUARTE SANABRIA Lucia 00:50.25 00:49.05 57.880%
11 051203 2 2 Boy/Nptb BARRERA CRUZ Juana Sofia 00:51.75 00:49.29 57.598%
12 050912 3 8 Bog/Naut GARCIA HERNANDEZ Nicole Mariana 00:48.09 00:50.23 56.520%
13 050526 1 5 Val/Orct GRANADA ALARCON Jenifer N.T. 00:50.38 56.352%
14 050831 2 6 Boy/Duhu HURTADO GOMEZ Darcy Alejandra 00:50.59 00:51.60 55.019%
15 050719 1 3 Boy/Duhu FLECHAS RAMIREZ Danna Valentina N.T. 00:51.85 54.754%
16 050308 2 1 Bog/Comp  DE LOS RIOS AMAYA Estefania 00:55.41 00:52.36 54.221%
17 050113 2 7 Val/Vkgv TASON ZULUAGA Antonia 00:53.11 00:53.14 53.425%
30 50m Espalda/50m Back Men

Age Group: 11 years|m

Nacional 00:25.96

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040111 3 4 Ris/Come GUTIERREZ DUENES Melquis Andres 00:36.94 00:36.64 70.852%
2 040217 3 5 Bog/Comp  PULIDO VALERO Santiago Andres 00:38.56 00:37.89 68.514%
3 040106 3 3 Bog/Arr BENDEK MARTINEZ Samuel Eduardo 00:39.92 00:38.47 67.481%
4 040106 3 2 Tol/Tibt GUTIERREZ MORALES Santiago 00:40.98 00:39.19 66.241%
5 040123 3 6 Tol/Tibt PAIBA MORERA Mario Angel 00:40.82 00:40.01 64.884%
6 040202 1 4 Sant/Imrs CACERES SERRANO Juan David N.T. 00:41.13 63.117%
7 041130 1 7 Boy/Duhu PAVA ESPITIA Cristian Daniel N.T. 00:41.85 62.031%
8 040524 3 8 Val/Accv FLOREZ CALDERON Andres Felipe 00:45.05 00:43.11 60.218%
9 040822 3 1 Val/Estv MORENO POLO Juan David 00:44.93 00:43.23 60.051%
10 040126 3 7 Bog/Roc MANTILLA CHACON Juan Diego 00:43.68 00:43.47 50.719%
11 040206 2 2 Bog/Roc DOMINGUEZ GALINDO Nicolas 00:48.70 00:45.65 56.867%
12 040409 1 5 Val/Orct GARCIA GARCIA Juan Diego N.T. 00:46.32 56.045%
13 040320 2 5 Sant/Imrs ARCINIEGAS SANCHEZ Brayan Eliot 00:47.27 00:47.90 54.196%
14 040503 2 3 Sant/Stos BOSSIO RINCON Nicolas Elias 00:47.88 00:48.24 53.814%
15 041121 1 6 Boy/Duhu MARTINEZ PUENTES Omar Yesid N.T. 00:48.39 53.647%
16 040408 2 4 Cal/Acaf RESTREPO CARDONA Juan Jose 00:46.58 00:48.58 53.438%
17 041008 2 7 Atl/Acad PIESCHACON DELGADO Santiago 00:51.47 00:49.10 52.872%
18 040306 2 6 Val/Vkgv ORTIZ ECHEVERRY Alejandro 00:48.03 00:49.26 52.700%
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Continuing... Event: 30  50m Espalda/50m Back Age Group: 11 YEARS | M

19 041123 1 2 CallAcaf OCAMPO RINCON Santiago N.T. 00:51.13 50.773%
20 040104 2 8 Bov/Tith ARISTIZABAL GARCIA Fabio Humberto N.T. 00:51.75 50.164%
21 040618 1 3 Val/Estv MARTINEZ LONDONO Sean Paul N.T. 00:54.26 47.844%
22 040213 2 1 Val/Estv ARTUNDUAGA VIVAS Kevin Santiago 00:55.60 00:55.09 47.123%
31 100m Espalda/100m Back Women
Age Group: 11 years | f
Nacional 01:01.19
Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 031224 1 4 Boy/Delb MUNOZ MORENO Alisson Dayana 01:19.06 01:21.07 75.478%
2 040604 1 5 Bog/Comp  CADENA PEDRAZA Camila Alejandra 01:24.64 01:22.60 74.080%
3 040229 1 2 Val/Accv TELLO VARELA Laura Sofia N.T. 01:26.41 70.814%
4 040209 1 3 Val/Crpv MOLINA LOPEZ Karen Dayana 01:32.52 01:27.09 70.261%
5 031231 1 6 Bog/Naut ORJUELA DORADO Gabriela N.T. 01:32.39 66.230%
6 040527 1 7 Boy/Duhu GUERRERO COLMENARES Luna Natalia N.T. 01:35.96 63.766%
7 040918 11 Boy/Duhu JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Mariana N.T. 01:41.89 60.055%
32 100m Espalda/100m Back Men
Age Group: 12 years|m
Nacional 00:54.88
Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030102 4 4 Tol/Tibt OSORIO TOVAR Ruben Dario 01:15.17 01:10.79 77.525%
2 030410 4 5 Boy/Duhu PANTOJA AVILA Luis Felipe 01:17.42 01:15.87 72.334%
3 030117 2 3 Bog/Naut MUNOZ LINCE Nicolas Enrique N.T. 01:17.56 70.758%
4 030720 4 3 Bog/Fenb RINCON HERNANDEZ Franz David 01:18.35 01:18.59 69.831%
5 030109 2 5 Tol/Tibt DIAZ BRICENO Santiago Andres N.T. 01:19.29 69.214%
6 030623 4 6 Bog/Comp  DIAZ LEON Nicolas 01:19.56 01:20.75 67.963%
7 030501 4 2 Ant/Acit GIRALDO ALVAREZ Simon 01:22.55 01:21.70 67.173%
8 030208 2 4 Bog/Comp  NAVARRETE GOMEZ David Fernando 01:34.19 01:23.67 65.591%
9 031104 1 3 Val/Accv CABEZAS PATINO Daniel Enrique N.T. 01:24.18 65.194%
10 030403 2 6 Val/Crpv TORRES QUIROGA Luis Alejandro N.T. 01:24.90 64.641%
11 030322 4 8 Ffaa/Mil LOPEZ LOPEZ David Geronimo 01:29.83 01:25.75 64.000%
12 030904 4 1 Bog/Fenb GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Jose 01:27.99 01:25.77 63.985%
13 030515 4 7 Atl/Acro GUTIERREZ URREGO Juan Jose 01:27.95 01:25.90 63.888%
14 030717 3 6 Ffaa/Mil DUARTE MONTES Samuel 01:30.80 01:26.50 63.445%
15 030216 3 3 Cal/Orcl SALAZAR PENUELA Alejandro 01:30.70 01:26.98 63.095%
16 030329 3 8 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ DUQUE Francisco 01:33.24 01:27.11 63.001%
17 030706 3 5 Val/Estv QUINTERO RAYO Sebastian 01:30.57 01:27.37 62.813%
18 030407 3 7 Bog/Comp  CORTES TRASLAVINA Juan Sebastian 01:32.72 01:28.57 61.962%
19 030518 3 4 Ant/Acit PEREZ ORTIZ Daniel 01:30.06 01:30.41 60.701%
20 030520 2 2 Bog/Apzb FARFAN ARCILA Angel N.T. 01:30.68 60.521%
21 030513 3 1 Bog/Comp  ANGULO ORTIZ Jhoan Nicolas 01:33.13 01:30.79 60.447%
22 031009 1 4 Val/Vkgv HERRERA RAMIREZ Simon N.T. 01:30.88 60.387%
23 021223 3 2 Atl/Acad NIETO MENDEZ Luis Miguel 01:31.27 01:31.40 60.044%
24 031128 1 2 Val/Vkgv CIFUENTES OCAMPO Juan Sebastian N.T. 01:34.93 57.811%
25 030724 2 1 Ant/Estr ESTRADA GAMBOA Esteban N.T. 01:37.12 56.507%
26 031125 1 6 Ant/Estr CORTES LONDONO Jacobo N.T. 01:37.13 56.502%
27 030616 2 7 Val/Vkgv BOTERO GARCIA Juan Pablo N.T. 01:45.71 51.916%
28 031024 1 5 Val/Vkgv COBO HOYOS Samuel N.T. 01:56.71 47.023%
031007 2 8 Bog/Naut SUAREZ GAMBOA Juan Diego N.T. Disqualified
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33  400m Libre/400m Free Women
Age Group: 10 years | f

Nacional 04:14.60

Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 050919 2 4 Bog/Naut BOTERO OSPINA Valentina 05:51.92 05:46.04 73.575%
2 050224 2 3 CallAcaf BETANCUR ARIAS Mariana 06:18.28 05:54.45 71.830%
3 050114 2 5 Cal/Orcl OSPINA BETANCUR Sofia 06:01.81 06:02.97 70.144%
4 050701 1 3 Val/Orct BONILLA VARELA Dayanna N.T. 06:23.01 66.473%
5 050104 1 4 Atl/Acad PALACIOS URIBE Valeria 06:56.86 06:25.59 66.029%
6 050905 2 6 Sant/Shar CAICEDO AYALA Paula Valentina 06:36.56 06:28.88 65.470%
7 050621 2 7 CallAcaf ALDANA GRISALES Maria Paula 06:47.80 06:30.48 65.202%
8 050220 2 2 Bog/Comp  CAMARGO RINCON Maria Paula 06:42.98 06:38.22 63.935%
9 050319 1 5 Bog/Naut HERNANDEZ PRADA Alejandra 07:23.23 07:46.67 54.557%
34 400m Libre/400m Free Men
Age Group: 11 years|m
Nacional 03:51.38
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 031222 3 4 Val/Accv TABIMA SERRANO Juan Sebastian 05:16.03 05:06.23 75.558%
2 040506 3 5 Tol/Tibt AFANADOR GOMEZ Juan Pablo 05:26.28 05:16.01 73.219%
3 040123 3 6 Tol/Tibt PAIBA MORERA Mario Angel 05:37.89 05:26.76 70.810%
4 040106 3 2 Bog/Arr BENDEK MARTINEZ Samuel Eduardo 05:46.61 05:28.52 70.431%
5 040111 3 3 Ris/Come GUTIERREZ DUENES Melquis Andres 05:26.49 05:30.34 70.043%
6 031214 3 7 Ris/Sale CASTANO LOPEZ Alejandro 05:46.66 05:38.28 68.399%
7 040514 2 4 Boy/Duhu RUIZ MENDEZ Ethan Sean Matthew 06:08.08 05:45.61 66.948%
8 040921 2 5 Bog/Comp  PINILLA BOHORQUEZ Juan Camilo 06:11.64 05:46.43 66.790%
9 040109 3 8 Val/Cofv GOMEZ ALARCON Santiago 06:01.44 05:47.03 66.674%
10 040229 3 1 Sant/Stos QUINTERO SALAZAR Edgar Eduardo 05:56.17 05:52.46 65.647%
11 040111 1 6 Ris/Sale SERNA TORRES Jaime Andres N.T. 05:56.06 64.983%
12 040610 2 8 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Carlos Santiago 06:31.11 06:05.32 63.336%
13 040424 2 6 Bog/Naut LOZANO MENDEZ Juan Pablo 06:15.58 06:06.28 63.170%
14 040226 2 2 Ris/Come FAJARDO ARIAS Pablo 06:15.93 06:14.72 61.747%
15 041002 1 7 Boy/Duhu DIAZ ANDRADE Luis Miguel N.T. 06:16.63 61.434%
16 041008 11 Atl/Acad PIESCHACON DELGADO Santiago N.T. 06:20.20 60.857%
17 040318 1 3 Bog/Rin CASTILLO SERNA Antonio 06:50.23 06:20.34 60.835%
18 041010 1 5 Bog/Rin VERGARA VELASCO Daniel 06:47.86 06:21.30 60.682%
19 040524 2 1 Val/Accv FLOREZ CALDERON Andres Felipe 06:24.61 06:22.15 60.547%
20 040727 1 4 Ris/Sale TORO OROZCO Luis Felipe 06:44.93 06:22.21 60.537%
21 040227 2 7 Atl/Acro ARIZA HERRERA Ruben Jaime 06:17.70 06:30.58 59.240%
22 040409 1 2 Val/Orct GARCIA GARCIA Juan Diego N.T. 06:49.76 56.467%
040315 2 3 Atl/Dela ROJAS CALDERON Jairo Roberto 06:12.14 Disqualified
35 4X50m Libre/4X50m Free Women
Age Group: 11 years | f
Nacional 01:50.00
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim T.lthRelay T.Team Obsv.
1 RFO0011 1 4 Bog/Comp 11yf Jimenez Torres Maria Camila 02:18.72 N.T. 02:15.07 81.439%

11yf Torres Bernal Natalia
11yf Cadena Pedraza Camila Alejandra
11yf Morales Rojas Ayelen Sue
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Continuing... Event: 35  4X50m Libre/4X50m Free Age Group: 11 YEARS | F

2 RF00099 1 3 Col/Vario

3 RF0O0087 1 6 Col/Vario

4 RF00012 1 5 Bog/Comp

RF00093 1 2 Col/Vario

11yf Munoz Moreno Alisson Dayana N.T. N.T.
11yf Becerra Guerrero Darcy Mairena

11yf Rojas Carmona Camila Andrea

11yf Herrera Gomez LinaMaria

11yf Ortega Ospino Vaentina N.T. N.T.
11yf Jimenez Ramirez Mariana

11yf Guerrero Colmenares Luna Natalia

11yf Gomez Hurtado Stefania

11yf Hernandez Sotelo SaraLorena 02:27.01 N.T.
11yf Zarate Millan Linda Melissa

11yf Lozano Calderon Paula Andrea

11yf Cortes Forero Laura Camila

11yf Arevalo Amaya Sara Johana N.T. N.T.
11yf Martinez Ocampo Manuela

11yf Idarraga Castaneda Maria Paz

11yf Gil Tamayo Valentina

02:22.81

02:24.70

02:28.98

No Show

77.025%

76.019%

73.835%

36 4X50m Libre/4X50m Free Men

Age Group: 12 years| m
Nacional 01:33.83

Place  Birth Ht
1 RMO00094

Team
Col/Vario

N
®E

2 RMO00013 2 4 Bog/Comp

3 RM00103 1 6 Col/Vario

4 RMO00085 1 4 Col/Vario

5 RM00014 2 5 Bog/Comp

6 RM00089 2 1 Col/Vario

7 RMO00097 2 2 Col/Vario

8 RM00100 2 7 Col/Vario

9 RM00095 1 3 Col/Vario

T.Team

Name Prelim T.1th.Relay
12ym Zapata Benjumea Johan Andrey N.T. N.T.

12ym Munoz Perez Sebastian

12ym Cano Guzman Thomas

12ym Giraldo Alvarez Simon

12ym Obando Salgado Sebastian 02:10.44 N.T.
12ym Diaz Leon Nicolas

12ym Garcia Beltran David Santiago

12ym Sanchez Garcia Luis Enrique

12ym Torres Quiroga Luis Alejandro N.T. N.T.
12ym Cabezas Patino Daniel Enrique

12ym Estrada Gamboa Esteban

12ym Quintero Rayo Sebastian

12ym Osorio Tovar Ruben Dario N.T. N.T.
12ym Diaz Briceno Santiago Andres

12ym Duarte Montes Samuel

12ym Lopez Lopez David Geronimo

12ym Picon Diaz Jesus Edgardo 02:17.17 N.T.
12ym Salcedo Lopez Juan Felipe

12ym Ariza Rodriguez Juan Nicolas

12ym Trivino Santana Daniel Felipe

12ym Galvis Cordoba Raul Andres N.T. N.T.
12ym Alvarez Castro Sebastian

12ym Ortega Diaz Jorge Alejandro

12ym Pantoja Avila Luis Felipe

12ym Caicedo Villada Andres Fernando N.T. N.T.
12ym Vizcaya Cifuentes Santiago

12ym Forero Bonilla Jacobo

12ym Plata Pulgarin Antuan

12ym Salazar Penuela Alegjandro N.T. N.T.
12ym Gutierrez Urrego Juan Jose

12ym Nieto Mendez Luis Miguel

12ym Calle Aguirre Santiago

12ym Mercado Gallego Carlos David N.T. N.T.
12ym Munoz Lince Nicolas Enrique

12ym Farfan Arcila Angel

12ym Suarez Gamboa Juan Diego

02:04.18

02:06.21

02:09.80

02:10.50

02:11.99

02:15.08

02:15.38

02:18.52

02:19.00

Obsv.
75.560%

74.344%

72.288%

71.900%

71.089%

69.463%

69.309%

67.738%

67.504%
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Continuing... Event: 36 4X50m Libre/4X50m Free Age Group: 12 YEARS | M

10 RMO0O0015 2 6 Bog/Comp 12ym Angulo Ortiz Jhoan Nicolas 02:23.04 N.T.
12ym Cortes Traslavina Juan Sebastian
12ym Jimenez Duque Francisco
12ym Navarrete Gomez David Fernando

11 RMO0O0082 2 3 Bog/Alb 12ym Acero Pedraza Juan Fernando 02:21.50 N.T.
12ym Ramirez Sanchez Jorge Stiven
12ym Chethuan Esquerra Daniel
12ym Benavides Rojas Santiago

12 RMO00083 1 5 Val/Vkgv 12ym Herrera Ramirez Simon N.T. N.T.
12ym Cobo Hoyos Samuel

12ym Botero Garcia Juan Pablo
12ym Cifuentes Ocampo Juan Sebastian

02:19.85

02:21.64

02:23.32

67.093%

66.245%

65.469%

37 4X50m Libre/4X50m Free Women
Age Group: 10 years | f

Nacional 01:50.00
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim T.1th.Relay

1 RF00091 Col/Vario 10yf Betancur Arias Mariana N.T. N.T.
10yf Aldana Grisales Maria Paula
10yf Palacios Uribe Valeria
10yf Ospina Betancur Sofia

=
(&)

2 RF00022 1 4 Bog/Comp 10yf Leguizamon Leal Jimena 02:38.30 N.T.
10yf Camargo Rincon Maria Paula
10yf Rincon Roalris Mariana
10yf Diaz Rodriguez Dania Nicole

3 RFO0084 1 3 Col/Vario 10yf BarreraMolina Algjandra N.T. N.T.
10yf Duarte Sanabria Lucia

10yf Tason Zuluaga Antonia
10yf Soto De Moya Vaentina

4 RFO0088 1 6 Col/Vario 10yf Hurtado Gomez Darcy Alejandra N.T. N.T.
10yf Flechas Ramirez Danna Valentina
10yf Barrera Cruz Juana Sofia
10yf Roa Cardenas Yuri Vaentina

T.Team
02:32.63

02:33.39

02:37.81

02:52.47

Obsv.
72.070%

71.713%

69.704%

63.779%

38 4X50m Libre/4X50m Free Men
Age Group: 11 years|m

Nacional 01:33.83
Place  Birth Ht
1 RMO00101

Team Name Prelim Tith.Relay
Col/Vario 11ym Gutierrez Duenes Melquis Andres N.T. N.T.

11ym Moreno Polo Juan David

11ym Fajardo Arias Pablo

11ym Tabima Serrano Juan Sebastian

H
=)

2 RMO0105 1 1 Col/Vario 11ym Gomez Alarcon Santiago N.T. N.T.
11ym Castano Lopez Alejandro
11ym Toro Orozco Luis Felipe
11ym Serna Torres Jaime Andres

3 RMO00104 1 6 Col/Vario 11ym Ariza Rodriguez Carlos Santiago N.T. N.T.
11ym PinillaBohorquez Juan Camilo
11ym Lozano Mendez Juan Pablo
11ym Pulido Valero Santiago Andres

4 RMO0090 1 7 Col/Vario 11ym Rojas Calderon Jairo Roberto N.T. N.T.
11ym ArizaHerrera Ruben Jaime
11ym Garcia Garcia Juan Diego
11ym Pieschacon Delgado Santiago

5 RMO0O0098 1 4 Col/Vario 11ym Caceres Serrano Juan David N.T. N.T.
11ym Arciniegas Sanchez Brayan Eliot
11ym Bossio Rincon Nicolas Elias
11ym Quintero Salazar Edgar Eduardo

02:10.40

02:15.56

02:18.53

02:23.54

02:25.14

Obsv.
71.956%

69.217%

67.733%

65.369%

64.648%
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Continuing... Event: 38  4X50m Libre/4X50m Free Age Group: 11 YEARS | M

6 RMO0086 1 2 Boy/Duhu 11ym Ruiz Mendez Ethan Sean Matthew N.T. N.T. 02:34.73 60.641%

11ym Martinez Puentes Omar Yesid

11ym Diaz Andrade Luis Miguel

11ym Pava Espitia Cristian Daniel
7 RMO00102 1 3 Col/Vario 11ym Ocampo Rincon Santiago N.T. N.T. 02:52.19 54.492%

11ym Martinez Londono Sean Paul

11ym Artunduaga Vivas Kevin Santiago

11ym Restrepo Cardona Juan Jose
39 400m Libre/400m Free Women
Age Group: 11 years | f
Nacional 04:14.60
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040506 3 3 Tol/Tibt QUINONEZ ORJUELA Angie Camila Alejand 05:24.12 05:11.40 81.760%
2 040412 3 6 Cal/Acaf GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 05:36.04 05:19.34 79.727%
3 040229 3 5 Val/Accv TELLO VARELA Laura Sofia 05:24.00 05:19.80 79.612%
4 031224 3 4 Boy/Delb MUNOZ MORENO Alisson Dayana 05:17.33 05:19.99 79.565%
5 040427 3 2 Boy/Sldb HERRERA GOMEZ Lina Maria 05:41.59 05:24.65 78.423%
6 040216 3 1 Bog/Comp  TORRES BERNAL Natalia 05:53.99 05:28.07 77.605%
7 040913 3 7 Boy/Nptb ROJAS CARMONA Camila Andrea 05:50.51 05:39.68 74.953%
8 040212 2 2 Bog/Apzb AREVALO AMAYA Sara Johana 06:24.34 05:41.30 74.597%
9 041026 3 8 Bog/Comp  CORTES FORERO Laura Camila 05:54.25 05:42.32 74.375%
10 041103 2 3 Boy/Marb BECERRA GUERRERO Darcy Mairena 06:05.87 05:50.46 72.647%
11 040529 2 5 Val/Orct JARAMILLO DIAZ Mariana 06:02.67 05:55.76 71.565%
12 040412 1 3 Bog/Naut PINTO RINCON Sofia Helena N.T. 06:01.53 70.423%
13 041004 2 4 Sant/Stos TRECO SAAVEDRA Sharol Nicold 06:02.42 06:08.11 69.164%
14 040505 2 6 VallAccv GARCIA BARONA Estefania 06:18.70 06:08.72 69.050%
15 040812 2 7 Bog/Naut VASQUEZ BARRIOS Isabella 06:24.46 06:21.33 66.766%
16 040209 2 1 Bog/Comp HERNANDEZ SOTELO Sara Lorena 06:44.27 06:25.41 66.060%
17 040709 1 4 Bog/Naut VARGAS VILLAMIL Laura Alejandra 06:48.06 06:44.31 62.971%
18 040208 1 5 Ris/Sale IDARRAGA CASTANEDA Maria Paz 07:36.82 07:14.46 58.601%
40 50m Mariposa/50m Fly Women
Age Group: 10 years | f
Nacional 00:26.74
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 050401 2 5 Val/Vkgv SOTO DE MOYA Valentina 00:41.41 00:38.78 68.953%
2 050114 2 4 Cal/Orcl OSPINA BETANCUR Sofia 00:39.91 00:39.18 68.249%
3 050919 2 6 Bog/Naut BOTERO OSPINA Valentina 00:43.33 00:40.58 65.895%
4 050621 2 3 Cal/Acaf ALDANA GRISALES Maria Paula 00:43.17 00:42.71 62.608%
5 050105 2 2 Boy/Duhu ROA CARDENAS Yuri Valentina 00:43.70 00:43.27 61.798%
6 050322 2 7 Cun/Wahc  MANTILLA ROJAS Alexa Dana Valeria 00:44.45 00:44.22 60.470%
7 050912 1 6 Bog/Naut GARCIA HERNANDEZ Nicole Mariana N.T. 00:46.26 57.804%
8 051203 2 1 Boy/Nptb BARRERA CRUZ Juana Sofia 00:50.10 00:46.70 57.259%
9 050319 1 3 Bog/Naut HERNANDEZ PRADA Alejandra 00:57.53 00:47.20 56.653%
10 050220 2 8 Bog/Comp  CAMARGO RINCON Maria Paula 00:52.04 00:48.83 54.761%
11 050412 1 5 Bog/Comp  RINCON ROA Iris Mariana 00:54.35 00:49.17 54.383%
12 050308 1 4 Bog/Comp  DE LOS RIOS AMAYA Estefania 00:53.18 00:49.72 53.781%
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41 400m Libre/400m Free Men
Age Group: 12 years|m

Nacional 03:51.38

Place  Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030720 5 4 Bog/Fenb RINCON HERNANDEZ Franz David 05:05.04 04:56.10 78.143%
2 030413 5 3 Val/Cofv CAICEDO VILLADA Andres Fernando 05:13.97 04:57.31 77.824%
3 030216 5 8 Val/Delv MOSQUERA VERGARA Daniel Esteban 05:25.16 05:06.67 75.449%
4 030105 5 5 Ant/Acit MUNOZ PEREZ Sebastian 05:08.34 05:07.27 75.302%
5 030222 5 6 Ant/Cadm MUNOZ OLAYA Andres 05:15.47 05:07.70 75.197%
6 030410 5 7 Boy/Duhu PANTOJA AVILA Luis Felipe 05:19.07 05:08.66 74.963%
7 030518 5 1 Bog/Arr COLLAZQOS SANCHEZ Juan Pablo 05:19.48 05:09.62 74.730%
8 030101 4 5 Bog/Comp  SANCHEZ GARCIA Luis Enrique 05:28.83 05:12.48 74.046%
9 030117 2 3 Bog/Naut MUNOZ LINCE Nicolas Enrique 06:03.87 05:12.91 73.945%
10 030610 3 7 Bog/Comp  OBANDO SALGADO Sebastian 05:44.67 05:13.14 73.890%
11 030226 4 4 Ant/Acit CANO GUZMAN Thomas 05:28.62 05:13.55 73.794%
12 030623 4 3 Bog/Comp  DIAZ LEON Nicolas 05:29.79 05:20.74 72.139%
13 030501 3 4 Ant/Acit GIRALDO ALVAREZ Simon 05:38.58 05:24.24 71.361%
14 030205 2 4 Boy/Duhu GALVIS CORDOBA Raul Andres 05:58.15 05:26.69 70.826%
15 031208 5 2 Ris/Flam VIZCAYA CIFUENTES Santiago 05:16.50 05:29.64 70.192%
16 031030 4 7 Bog/Fenb RODRIGUEZ JARA Mateo 05:35.37 05:30.47 70.015%
17 030124 4 2 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Juan Nicolas 05:35.30 05:32.30 69.630%
18 031115 3 1 Bog/Comp  TRIVINO SANTANA Daniel Felipe 05:47.84 05:34.90 69.089%
19 031105 4 8 Val/Crpv CARVAJAL CAPOTE Nelson 05:37.13 05:36.98 68.663%
20 030724 4 1 Ris/Flam FORERO BONILLA Jacobo 05:35.55 05:37.51 68.555%
21 030518 3 2 Ant/Acit PEREZ ORTIZ Daniel 05:43.21 05:38.01 68.454%
22 030515 3 5 Atl/Acro GUTIERREZ URREGO Juan Jose 05:40.73 05:39.65 68.123%
23 030904 3 8 Bog/Fenb GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Jose 05:49.15 05:43.73 67.314%
24 030517 4 6 Cal/Acaf ALDANA GRISALES Santiago 05:35.11 05:46.17 66.840%
25 030520 1 6 Bog/Apzb FARFAN ARCILA Angel 07:17.80 05:46.46 66.784%
26 030216 3 6 Cal/Orcl SALAZAR PENUELA Alejandro 05:43.04 05:49.30 66.241%
27 031003 2 2 Bog/Alb ACERO PEDRAZA Juan Fernando 06:13.48 05:50.23 66.065%
28 030717 2 5 Ffaa/Mil DUARTE MONTES Samuel 05:59.69 05:51.74 65.782%
29 031012 2 6 Ant/Estr CALLE AGUIRRE Santiago 06:10.25 05:53.71 65.415%
30 030724 2 8 Ant/Estr ESTRADA GAMBOA Esteban 06:29.40 06:01.74 63.963%
31 031026 2 7 Atl/Dela MERCADO GALLEGO Carlos David 06:14.17 06:05.14 63.367%
32 030504 1 5 Bog/Alb RAMIREZ SANCHEZ Jorge Stiven 06:31.57 06:09.45 62.628%
33 031125 1 4 Ant/Estr CORTES LONDONO Jacobo 06:30.70 06:09.48 62.623%
34 030322 2 1 Ffaa/Mil LOPEZ LOPEZ David Geronimo 06:27.62 06:15.14 61.678%
35 031109 1 3 Ris/Flam PLATA PULGARIN Antuan 06:38.93 06:25.09 60.085%
021223 3 3 Atl/Acad NIETO MENDEZ Luis Miguel 05:42.50 Disqualified
42 50m Mariposa/50m Fly Men
Age Group: 11 years|m
Nacional 00:23.99
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040506 3 4 Tol/Tibt AFANADOR GOMEZ Juan Pablo 00:37.02 00:35.44 67.692%
2 040217 3 6 Bog/Comp  PULIDO VALERO Santiago Andres 00:39.40 00:37.65 63.718%
3 040524 3 3 Val/Accv FLOREZ CALDERON Andres Felipe 00:39.09 00:38.63 62.102%
4 040315 2 5 Atl/Dela ROJAS CALDERON Jairo Roberto 00:45.52 00:39.50 60.734%
5 040109 3 2 Val/Cofv GOMEZ ALARCON Santiago 00:39.45 00:39.84 60.216%
6 040822 3 8 Val/Estv MORENO POLO Juan David 00:39.90 00:40.36 59.440%
7 031214 3 5 Ris/Sale CASTANO LOPEZ Alejandro 00:38.50 00:40.55 50.162%
8 040229 3 1 Sant/Stos QUINTERO SALAZAR Edgar Eduardo 00:39.81 00:40.58 50.118%
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Continuing... Event: 42  50m Mariposa/50m Fly Age Group: 11 YEARS | M

9 041002 3 7 Boy/Duhu DIAZ ANDRADE Luis Miguel 00:39.70 00:40.74 58.886%
10 040610 2 4 Bog/Comp  ARIZA RODRIGUEZ Carlos Santiago 00:41.20 00:41.05 58.441%
11 040320 2 2 Sant/Imrs ARCINIEGAS SANCHEZ Brayan Eliot 00:48.72 00:44.30 54.153%
12 040227 2 6 Atl/Acro ARIZA HERRERA Ruben Jaime 00:48.72 00:45.55 52.667%
13 040503 2 3 Sant/Stos BOSSIO RINCON Nicolas Elias 00:45.52 00:45.84 52.334%
14 040408 2 7 Cal/Acaf RESTREPO CARDONA Juan Jose 00:49.65 00:46.19 51.938%
15 040126 1 5 Bog/Roc MANTILLA CHACON Juan Diego N.T. 00:48.64 49.322%
16 040213 1 4 Val/Estv ARTUNDUAGA VIVAS Kevin Santiago 00:52.50 00:55.19 43.468%
17 040618 1 3 Val/Estv MARTINEZ LONDONO Sean Paul N.T. 01:05.95 36.376%
43 100m Mariposa/100m Fly Women

Age Group: 11 years | f

Nacional 00:59.96

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040506 1 4 Tol/Tibt QUINONEZ ORJUELA Angie Camila Alejand 01:17.91 01:17.14 77.729%
2 040209 1 3 Val/Crpv MOLINA LOPEZ Karen Dayana 01:30.30 01:23.07 72.180%
3 031214 1 5 Tol/Tibt BERMEO GIRALDO Sharit Valentina 01:27.39 01:24.83 70.683%
4 040419 1 6 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ TORRES Maria Camila 01:31.68 01:30.49 66.261%
5 041004 11 Sant/Stos TRECO SAAVEDRA Sharol Nicold N.T. 01:38.71 60.744%
6 040115 1 7 Bog/Comp  ZARATE MILLAN Linda Melissa N.T. 01:39.28 60.395%
7 040927 1 2 Bog/Comp  LOZANO CALDERON Paula Andrea 01:46.22 01:41.23 59.231%
44 50m Pecho/50m Breast Women

Age Group: 10 years | f

Nacional 00:32.47

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 050727 2 4 Ffaa/Mil LESMES MONTES Sofia 00:46.85 00:45.41 71.504%
2 050512 2 3 Bog/Comp  LEGUIZAMON LEAL Jimena 00:49.23 00:46.53 69.783%
3 050224 2 5 Cal/Acaf BETANCUR ARIAS Mariana 00:48.43 00:47.44 68.444%
4 050701 1 7 Val/Orct BONILLA VARELA Dayanna N.T. 00:47.71 68.057%
5 050326 2 2 Bog/Comp  DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Dania Nicole 00:50.72 00:48.23 67.323%
6 050104 2 7 Atl/Acad PALACIOS URIBE Valeria 00:51.84 00:48.55 66.880%
7 050512 2 6 Val/Vkgv BARRERA MOLINA Alejandra 00:50.13 00:49.85 65.135%
8 050221 1 5 Bog/Trib DUARTE SANABRIA Lucia 00:58.65 00:52.34 62.037%
9 050831 1 4 Boy/Duhu HURTADO GOMEZ Darcy Alejandra 00:55.05 00:52.71 61.601%
10 050905 2 1 Sant/Shar CAICEDO AYALA Paula Valentina 00:52.33 00:52.79 61.508%
11 050318 2 8 Bog/Nrvb VALENCIA SANCHEZ Juliana 00:53.39 00:53.82 60.331%
12 050526 1 2 Val/Orct GRANADA ALARCON Jenifer N.T. 00:55.90 58.086%
13 050113 1 3 Val/Vkgv TASON ZULUAGA Antonia 01:01.59 00:59.79 54.307%
14 050719 1 1 Boy/Duhu FLECHAS RAMIREZ Danna Valentina N.T. 01:13.94 43.914%
45 100m Mariposa/100m Fly Men

Age Group: 12 years|m

Nacional 00:52.97

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030630 2 2 Ant/Cadm ZAPATA BENJUMEA Johan Andrey 01:19.87 01:11.43 74.157%
2 030313 2 4 Bog/Trib MEDINA ESCANDON Ikker Santiago 01:14.79 01:16.14 69.569%
3 030720 2 5 Bog/Fenb RINCON HERNANDEZ Franz David 01:15.36 01:16.44 69.296%
4 030105 2 3 Ant/Acit MUNOZ PEREZ Sebastian 01:16.04 01:18.59 67.400%
5 031104 11 Val/Accv CABEZAS PATINO Daniel Enrique N.T. 01:20.67 65.663%
6 030505 2 7 Bog/Comp  SALCEDO LOPEZ Juan Felipe 01:25.07 01:20.95 65.435%
7 030407 2 1 Bog/Comp  CORTES TRASLAVINA Juan Sebastian 01:25.08 01:23.96 63.090%

Page 26/29 Programa generado desde el Servicio Web 20151221190631

sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com



PO

FEDERACO COLOVBIANADENATACIN

FECNA - IMDER PALMIRA

Xlii Festival Nacional Interclubes De Natacion

14 - 17 De Diciembre De 2015

Continuing... Event: 45  100m Mariposa/100m Fly Age Group: 12 YEARS | M

8 031030 1 7 Bog/Fenb RODRIGUEZ JARA Mateo N.T. 01:26.93 60.934%
9 030513 1 3 Bog/Comp  ANGULO ORTIZ Jhoan Nicolas N.T. 01:27.81 60.323%
10 031012 1 5 Ant/Estr CALLE AGUIRRE Santiago 01:34.07 01:27.88 60.275%
11 030517 2 6 Cal/Acaf ALDANA GRISALES Santiago 01:19.06 01:32.30 57.380%
12 030211 1 4 Bog/Comp  GARCIA BELTRAN David Santiago 01:28.72 01:32.78 57.092%
13 031009 1 2 Val/Vkgv HERRERA RAMIREZ Simon N.T. 01:39.66 53.151%
14 031128 1 8 Val/Vkgv CIFUENTES OCAMPO Juan Sebastian N.T. 01:40.40 52.759%
15 030616 1 6 Val/Vkgv BOTERO GARCIA Juan Pablo N.T. 01:51.43 47.537%

031008 2 8 Bog/Alb BENAVIDES ROJAS Santiago 01:27.11 No Show
46 50m Pecho/50m Breast Men
Age Group: 11 years| m
Nacional 00:27.90
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 031222 4 4 Val/Accv TABIMA SERRANO Juan Sebastian 00:42.25 00:41.91 66.571%
2 040111 4 3 Ris/Sale SERNA TORRES Jaime Andres 00:44.99 00:43.39 64.301%
3 040106 4 5 Bog/Arr BENDEK MARTINEZ Samuel Eduardo 00:44.45 00:43.41 64.271%
4 040921 4 2 Bog/Comp PINILLA BOHORQUEZ Juan Camilo 00:45.91 00:44.03 63.366%
5 040514 4 6 Boy/Duhu RUIZ MENDEZ Ethan Sean Matthew 00:45.89 00:45.76 60.970%
6 040822 4 7 Val/Estv MORENO POLO Juan David 00:46.48 00:46.96 59.412%
7 040206 3 1 Bog/Roc DOMINGUEZ GALINDO Nicolas 00:50.88 00:47.51 58.724%
8 040106 3 6 Tol/Tibt GUTIERREZ MORALES Santiago 00:50.49 00:47.86 58.295%
9 040226 3 5 Ris/Come FAJARDO ARIAS Pablo 00:48.95 00:48.80 57.172%
10 040229 4 8 Sant/Stos QUINTERO SALAZAR Edgar Eduardo 00:47.89 00:48.92 57.032%
11 041010 3 3 Bog/Rin VERGARA VELASCO Daniel 00:50.47 00:49.22 56.684%
12 040318 3 7 Bog/Rin CASTILLO SERNA Antonio 00:50.72 00:49.50 56.364%
13 040202 2 2 Sant/Imrs CACERES SERRANO Juan David N.T. 00:49.66 56.182%
14 040206 2 7 Bov/Titb CORTINA BELENO Naffer Santiago N.T. 00:49.79 56.035%
14 040424 3 4 Bog/Naut LOZANO MENDEZ Juan Pablo 00:48.84 00:49.79 56.035%
16 040306 3 2 Val/Vkgv ORTIZ ECHEVERRY Alejandro 00:50.60 00:50.53 55.215%
17 041130 1 3 Boy/Duhu PAVA ESPITIA Cristian Daniel N.T. 00:51.29 54.397%
18 041123 1 5 CallAcaf OCAMPO RINCON Santiago N.T. 00:52.06 53.502%
19 040320 2 4 Sant/Imrs ARCINIEGAS SANCHEZ Brayan Eliot 00:54.15 00:52.81 52.831%
20 040727 3 8 Ris/Sale TORO OROZCO Luis Felipe 00:53.12 00:53.71 51.946%
21 040213 2 5 Val/Estv ARTUNDUAGA VIVAS Kevin Santiago 00:55.92 00:54.18 51.495%
22 041121 2 3 Boy/Duhu MARTINEZ PUENTES Omar Yesid 500:00:8.65 00:55.53 50.243%
23 040618 1 4 Val/Estv MARTINEZ LONDONO Sean Paul N.T. 00:56.48 49.398%

040104 2 6 Bov/Titb ARISTIZABAL GARCIA Fabio Humberto N.T. No Show

031231 4 1 Bov/Titb CARABALLO ORTEGA Jose David 00:47.48 No Show
47 50m Espalda/50m Back Women
Age Group: 11 years | f
Nacional 00:28.39
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040604 2 5 Bog/Comp  CADENA PEDRAZA Camila Alejandra 00:38.56 00:37.87 74.967%
2 031224 2 4 Boy/Delb MUNOZ MORENO Alisson Dayana 00:37.37 00:38.62 73.511%
3 040209 2 2 Val/Crpv MOLINA LOPEZ Karen Dayana 00:43.65 00:42.12 67.403%
3 040913 2 7 Boy/Nptb ROJAS CARMONA Camila Andrea 00:44.45 00:42.12 67.403%
5 041026 2 3 Bog/Comp  CORTES FORERO Laura Camila 00:42.16 00:42.56 66.706%
6 040412 1 6 Bog/Naut PINTO RINCON Sofia Helena N.T. 00:42.73 66.440%
7 041103 2 6 Boy/Marb BECERRA GUERRERO Darcy Mairena 00:43.19 00:43.30 65.566%
8 040527 1 4 Boy/Duhu GUERRERO COLMENARES Luna Natalia 00:46.60 00:44.16 64.289%
9 040115 2 1 Bog/Comp  ZARATE MILLAN Linda Melissa 00:44.46 00:44.32 64.057%
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Continuing... Event: 47  50m Espalda/50m Back Age Group: 11 YEARS | F

10 040521 1 5 Bog/Comp  RINCON MARTINEZ Gabriela 00:47.26 00:44.83 63.328%
11 040918 2 8 Boy/Duhu JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Mariana 00:46.00 00:48.20 58.900%
040328 1 3 Bov/Tith ARROYO RUIZ Danna Cristina 01:02.96 No Show

48 50m Espalda/50m Back Men
Age Group: 12 years| m
Nacional 00:25.96
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 030102 4 4 Tol/Tibt OSORIO TOVAR Ruben Dario 00:34.93 00:32.98 78.714%
2 030216 4 5 Val/Delv MOSQUERA VERGARA Daniel Esteban 00:35.33 00:34.81 74.576%
3 030109 3 3 Tol/Tibt DIAZ BRICENO Santiago Andres 00:39.76 00:35.22 73.708%
4 030410 4 3 Boy/Duhu PANTOJA AVILA Luis Felipe 00:36.53 00:36.34 71.436%
5 030623 4 6 Bog/Comp  DIAZ LEON Nicolas 00:37.04 00:36.38 71.358%
6 030622 4 2 Cau/Orcu DIAZ SANDOVAL Juan Fernando 00:37.81 00:37.35 69.505%
7 030610 3 4 Bog/Comp  OBANDO SALGADO Sebastian 00:39.08 00:37.42 69.375%
8 030423 4 7 Bog/Comp  PICON DIAZ Jesus Edgardo 00:38.36 00:38.58 67.289%
9 030518 4 1 Bog/Arr COLLAZOS SANCHEZ Juan Pablo 00:38.71 00:38.85 66.821%
10 030403 3 7 Val/Crpv TORRES QUIROGA Luis Alejandro 00:40.93 00:38.99 66.581%
11 030501 3 5 Ant/Acit GIRALDO ALVAREZ Simon 00:39.57 00:39.10 66.394%
12 030208 4 8 Bog/Comp  NAVARRETE GOMEZ David Fernando 00:38.91 00:39.24 66.157%
13 030226 2 2 Ant/Acit CANO GUZMAN Thomas 00:42.43 00:39.35 65.972%
14 030515 2 3 Atl/Acro GUTIERREZ URREGO Juan Jose 00:41.91 00:39.91 65.046%
15 030505 3 8 Bog/Comp  SALCEDO LOPEZ Juan Felipe 00:41.47 00:40.02 64.868%
16 030706 2 4 Val/Estv QUINTERO RAYO Sebastian 00:41.66 00:40.11 64.722%
17 031105 3 6 Val/Crpv CARVAJAL CAPOTE Nelson 00:40.25 00:40.16 64.641%
18 030211 2 8 Bog/Comp  GARCIA BELTRAN David Santiago 00:42.80 00:40.51 64.083%
19 030329 1 4 Bog/Comp  JIMENEZ DUQUE Francisco 00:43.01 00:40.59 63.957%
20 030717 3 2 Ffaa/Mil DUARTE MONTES Samuel 00:40.35 00:40.79 63.643%
21 030216 2 6 Cal/Orcl SALAZAR PENUELA Alejandro 00:42.20 00:41.02 63.286%
22 030724 2 1 Ris/Flam FORERO BONILLA Jacobo 00:42.57 00:41.25 62.933%
22 030210 2 7 Val/Delv PINZON COBO Cristian Camilo 00:42.46 00:41.25 62.933%
24 030103 1 2 Bog/Roc CASAS COLMENARES Luis Daniel 00:47.76 00:41.53 62.509%
25 030407 3 1 Bog/Comp  CORTES TRASLAVINA Juan Sebastian 00:41.31 00:41.89 61.972%
26 030518 2 5 Ant/Acit PEREZ ORTIZ Daniel 00:41.78 00:43.78 59.296%
27 030121 1 5 Bog/Roc MORA VARGAS Juan Esteban 00:46.21 00:44.09 58.880%
28 031125 1 6 Ant/Estr CORTES LONDONO Jacobo 00:47.28 00:44.77 57.985%
29 030724 1 3 Ant/Estr ESTRADA GAMBOA Esteban 00:47.24 00:46.20 56.190%
30 031024 1 7 Val/Vkgv COBO HOYOS Samuel 00:57.97 00:51.80 50.116%
49 4X50m Comb/4X50m Med Mixed
Age Group: Open | x
Nacional 01:55:31
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Name Prelim T.lth.Relay T.Team Obsv.
1 RX00108 2 1 Tol/Tibt 12ym Diaz Briceno Santiago Andres N.T. N.T. 02:23.06 80.386%

11yf Quinonez Orjuela Angie CamilaAlejand

12ym Osorio Tovar Ruben Dario

11yf Bermeo Giraldo Sharit Vaentina
2 RX00076 2 4 Bog/Comp 12ym Diaz Leon Nicolas 02:22.35 N.T. 02:23.99 79.867%

11yf Cadena Pedraza Camila Alejandra

12ym Obando Salgado Sebastian

11yf Morales Rojas Ayelen Sue
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Continuing... Event: 49  4X50m Comb/4X50m Med Age Group: OPEN | X

3

10

11

RX00077

RX00112

RX00078

RX00111

RX00081

RX00096

RX00107

RX00106

RX00110

RX00109

2 5

Bog/Comp

Col/Vario

Bog/Comp

Col/Vario

Bog/Comp

Bog/Comp

Col/Vario

Bog/Comp

Col/Vario

Col/Vario

12ym Picon Diaz Jesus Edgardo
11yf Torres Bernal Natalia

12ym Trivino Santana Daniel Felipe
11yf Jimenez Torres Maria Camila

11yf Tello VarelaLaura Sofia
11ym Tabima Serrano Juan Sebastian
11yf Garcia Barona Estefania
12ym Cabezas Patino Daniel Enrique

11yf Cortes Forero Laura Camila
12ym Garcia Beltran David Santiago
11yf Lozano Calderon Paula Andrea
12ym Sanchez Garcia Luis Enrique

12ym Lopez Lopez David Geronimo
10yf Lesmes Montes Sofia

12ym Medina Escandon Ikker Santiago
10yf Valencia Sanchez Juliana

11ym Pulido Valero Santiago Andres
11ym Pinilla Bohorquez Juan Camilo
10yf Leguizamon Leal Jimena

10yf Diaz Rodriguez DaniaNicole

12ym Navarrete Gomez David Fernando
11yf Zarate Millan Linda Melissa

12ym Salcedo Lopez Juan Felipe

11yf Hernandez Sotelo Sara L orena

11ym Rojas Calderon Jairo Roberto
11yf Treco Saavedra Sharol Nicold
11yf Ortega Ospino Valentina

12ym Mercado Gallego Carlos David

11yf Rincon Martinez Gabriela
10yf De Los Rios Amaya Estefania
12ym Angulo Ortiz Jhoan Nicolas
12ym Ariza Rodriguez Juan Nicolas

10yf Rincon Roa Iris Mariana

11ym Lozano Mendez Juan Pablo
11ym Ariza Rodriguez Carlos Santiago
10yf Camargo Rincon Maria Paula

12ym Nieto Mendez Luis Miguel
10yf Palacios Uribe Valeria
12ym Gutierrez Urrego Juan Jose
11yf Arevalo Amaya Sara Johana

02:25.96

N.T.

02:34.15

N.T.

02:41.32

02:40.61

N.T.

02:58.90

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

N.T.

02:29.34

02:33.02

02:35.38

02:36.80

02:38.77

02:41.58

02:44.93

02:52.65

02:59.98

No Show

77.005%

75.154%

74.012%

73.342%

72.432%

71.172%

69.727%

66.609%

63.896%
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